STATE UNIVERSITY CONSTRUCTION FUND

Measurement Record of Operations and Accomplishments

2019/2020

	Comprehensive Co	olleges			
Project Name	Contract Title	Vendor Name	Contract Type	Est. Value	Expend LTD
Buffalo State College					
Reconstruct Central Heating Plant	Reconstruct Central Heating Plant	RMF ENGINEERING INC PC	Design - Fee Schedule	2,720,000.00	1,258,827.02
	Reconstruct Central Heating Plant	BUFFALO CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANTS INC	Design - Construction Management	1,699,558.00	140,377.14
Renovate Classroom Building	Renovate Classroom Building	ARCHITECTURAL RESOURCES PC	Design - Fee Schedule	1,521,800.00	198,717.25
Campus Space & Classroom Utilization Study	Campus Space & Classroom Utilization Study	HBT ARCHITECTS LLP	Design - Program Study	195,520.00	103,176.03
Renovation Moore Hall for Student Life	Renovation Moore Hall for Student Life	KIDENEY ARCHITECTS PC	Design - Program Study	58,212.00	0.00
	Total Buffalo State College		5 Total Projects	6,195,090.00	1,701,097.44
College at Oneonta					
Rehabilitate Alumni Hall	Rehabilitate Alumni Hall	LACEY THALER REILLY WILSON ARCHITECTURE & PRESERVATION LLP	Design - Fee Schedule	2,233,881.00	646,869.77
	Rehabilitate Alumni Hall	GENESYS ENGINEERING PC	Design - Commissioning	110,119.00	0.00
Rehabilitate West Dormitory Drive for Pedestrian Safety	Rehabilitate West Dormitory Drive for Pedestrian Safety	LABELLA ASSOCIATES DPC	Design - Fee Schedule	372,000.00	203,980.49
Renovate Hunt Union- West for Applied Learning	Renovate Hunt Union- West for Applied Learning	HYMAN HAYES ASSOCIATES ARCHITECTS AND ENGINEERS LLC	Design - Fee Schedule	594,330.01	278,434.84
Replace Windows and Roof - Netzer Admin & Morris Complex	Replace Windows and Roof - Netzer Admin & Morris Complex	LOMONACO & PITTS ARCHITECTS PC	Design - Fee Schedule	596,000.00	224,629.62
Interior Renovations Various Buildings	Interior Renovations Various Buildings	LOMONACO & PITTS ARCHITECTS PC	Design - Fee Schedule	271,000.00	116,563.93
Site Improvements & Safety Upgrades Baseball-Softball Fields	Site Improvements & Safety Upgrades Baseball-Softball Fields	M J ENGINEERING AND LAND SURVEYING P C	Design - Fee Schedule	363,000.00	193,804.35
Construct New Emergency Services Building	Construct New Emergency Services Building	LOMONACO & PITTS ARCHITECTS PC	Design - Fee Schedule	575,000.00	348,586.07
	Construct New Emergency Services Building	GENESYS ENGINEERING PC	Design - Commissioning	59,957.00	6,739.40
Energy Master Plan	Energy Master Plan	OBRIEN & GERE ENGINEERS INC	Design - Program Study	248,367.00	146,079.36
ADA Accessibility Study	ADA Accessibility Study	CHIANG OBRIEN ARCHITECTS DPC	Design - Program Study	191,085.00	143,877.97
Rehabilitate Elevators Milne Library	Rehabilitate Elevators Milne Library	LOMONACO & PITTS ARCHITECTS PC	Design - Fee Schedule	111,000.00	28,745.50
	Total College at Oneonta		12 Total Projects	5,725,739.01	2,338,311.30
Old Westbury					
Replace Electrical Switchgear and AHU's - Campus Center	Replace AHUs Campus Center F, I, K Wings	SETTY & ASSOCIATES LTD PC	Design - Fee Schedule	1,839,100.00	493,848.45
Rehab Natural Sciences Building	Addition and Rehab Natural Sciences Building	BSA LIFESTRUCTURES OF NEW YORK LLC	Design - Fee Schedule	1,290,459.00	1,012,144.66
Study - Conditions Assessment of Emergency Generators	Study - Conditions Assessment of Emergency Generators	OBRIEN & GERE ENGINEERS INC	Design - Program Study	38,230.00	21,225.00
Burshana Callana	Total Old Westbury		3 Total Projects	3,167,789.00	1,527,218.11
Purchase College Install Backflow Prevention and Pump Station	Install Backflow Prevention and Pump Station	M J ENGINEERING AND LAND SURVEYING P C	Design - Fee Schedule	311,000.00	0.00
	Install Backflow Prevention	M J ENGINEERING AND LAND SURVEYING P C	Design - Program Study	35,985.00	31,364.55
Rehab Roofs Music & Museum	Rehab Roofs Music & Museum	LOTHROP ASSOCIATES LLP	Design - Fee Schedule	462,000.00	28,369.50
Rehab HVAC - Visual Arts Building	Rehab HVAC - Visual Arts Building	LIZARDOS ENGINEERING ASSOCIATES PC	Design - Fee Schedule	2,926,000.00	0.00
Rehabilitate Administration Building	Rehabilitate Administration Building	KLIMENT HALSBAND ARCHITECTS LLP	Design - Fee Schedule	1,371,000.00	0.00
	Total Purchase College		5 Total Projects	5,105,985.00	59,734.05
SUNY Brockport					
Infrastructure Improvements, North Campus Phase 2	Infrastructure Improvements, North Campus Phase 2	C & S ENGINEERS INC	Design - Fee Schedule	865,900.00	377,641.11
Reconstruct Allen Loop Plaza and New Campus Drive	Reconstruct Allen Loop Plaza and New Campus Drive	M J ENGINEERING AND LAND SURVEYING P C	Design - Program Study	29,489.00	23,591.20
Renovate Holmes Hall	Renovate Holmes Hall	JMZ ARCHITECTS AND PLANNERS PC	Design - Program Study	77,470.00	60,619.51
Renovate Tuttle Complex	Renovate Tuttle Complex	JMZ ARCHITECTS AND PLANNERS PC	Design - Program Study	173,478.00	95,103.36

Dreiset Neme	Comprehensive Co		Contract Trees	Eat Male	
Project Name	Contract Title		Contract Type	Est. Value	Expend LT
Renovate Seymour Student Union	Renovate Seymour Student Union	HBT ARCHITECTS LLP	Design - Program Study	90,500.00	0.0
	Total SUNY Brockport		5 Total Projects	1,236,837.00	556,955.1
SUNY Cortland	Liborada Sita Lighting Compus wide	C & S ENGINEERS INC	Design Fee Schedule	1,011,000.00	393,093.9
Ipgrade Site Lighting - Campus wide	Upgrade Site Lighting - Campus wide Total SUNY Cortland	C & S ENGINEERS INC	Design - Fee Schedule 1 Total Project	1,011,000.00	393,093.9 393.093.9
SUNY Fredonia	Total SONT Contiand		T Total Project	1,011,000.00	393,093.9
Rehabilitate Plaza Maytum/Reed/McEwen	Rehabilitate Plaza Maytum/Reed/McEwen	BELL & SPINA ARCHITECTS - PLANNERS PC	Design - Fee Schedule	532,000.00	155,591.3
	Renabilitate Plaza Maytum/Reed/McEwen	BELL & SPINA ARCHITECTS - FLANNERS FC	Design - Fee Schedule	552,000.00	155,591.5
Rehabilitate Exterior - Reed Library	Rehabilitate Exterior - Reed Library	BELL & SPINA ARCHITECTS - PLANNERS PC	Design - Fee Schedule	483,500.00	154,814.9
eplace Roofs Dods & McEwen Halls	Replace Roofs Dods & McEwen Halls	LABELLA ASSOCIATES DPC	Design - Fee Schedule	431,000.00	49,451.1
ondition Assessment Study Fenner House	Condition Assessment Study Fenner House	KIDENEY ARCHITECTS PC	Design - Program Study	20,004.05	11,656.8
Program & Phasing Study for New Academic Space	Program & Phasing Study for New Academic Space	KIDENEY ARCHITECTS PC	Design - Program Study	195,246.00	29,589.6
	Total SUNY Fredonia		5 Total Projects	1,661,750.05	401,103.9
SUNY Geneseo					
Reconstruct Mechanical Room & Pool at Merritt & Schrader Halls	Reconstruct Mechanical Room & Pool at Merritt & Schrader Halls	M E ENGINEERING PC	Design - Fee Schedule	623,476.00	257,855.5
	Reconstruct Merritt Mechanical Room and Abate Room 53 Schrader Hall	M E ENGINEERING PC	Design - Program Study	24,200.00	24,200.0
	Reconstruct Mechanical Room & Pool at Merritt & Schrader Halls	CJ BROWN ENERGY & ENGINEERING PC	Design - Commissioning	21,065.00	4,815.0
enovate Sturges & Fraser Halls, Phase 1	Renovate Sturges & Fraser Halls, Phase 1	FLYNN BATTAGLIA ARCHITECTS PC	Design - Fee Schedule	3,000,000.00	909,972.4
Program Study, College Circle	Program Study, College Circle	M J ENGINEERING AND LAND SURVEYING P C	Design – Lump Sum	32,000.00	25,600.0
	Total SUNY Geneseo				
				2 700 744 00	1 222 442 0
LINV Now Poltz	Total SUNT Geneseo		5 Total Projects	3,700,741.00	1,222,442.9
		OBRIEN & GERE ENGINEERS INC	·		
Ipgrade Lecture Center Mechanical System	Upgrade Lecture Center Mechanical System	OBRIEN & GERE ENGINEERS INC	Design - Fee Schedule	1,050,000.00	392,811.9
pgrade Lecture Center Mechanical System eplace Roof - Rehabilitate 4th Floors Student Union	Upgrade Lecture Center Mechanical System Replace Roof - Rehab 3rd & 4th Floors Student Union	LOMONACO & PITTS ARCHITECTS PC	Design - Fee Schedule Design - Fee Schedule	1,050,000.00 794,000.00	392,811.9 344,145.4
Jpgrade Lecture Center Mechanical System Replace Roof - Rehabilitate 4th Floors Student Union	Upgrade Lecture Center Mechanical System		Design - Fee Schedule	1,050,000.00	392,811.9 344,145.1
Ipgrade Lecture Center Mechanical System Leplace Roof - Rehabilitate 4th Floors Student Union Lepair Replace Facade, Fine Arts Building	Upgrade Lecture Center Mechanical System Replace Roof - Rehab 3rd & 4th Floors Student Union	LOMONACO & PITTS ARCHITECTS PC BELL & SPINA ARCHITECTS - PLANNERS PC LACEY THALER REILLY WILSON	Design - Fee Schedule Design - Fee Schedule	1,050,000.00 794,000.00	392,811.9 344,145.2 50,924.0
Jpgrade Lecture Center Mechanical System Replace Roof - Rehabilitate 4th Floors Student Union Repair Replace Facade, Fine Arts Building Masonry Repairs at Exterior Entrances and Site Work - Old Main	Upgrade Lecture Center Mechanical System Replace Roof - Rehab 3rd & 4th Floors Student Union Repair Replace Facade, Fine Arts Building	LOMONACO & PITTS ARCHITECTS PC BELL & SPINA ARCHITECTS - PLANNERS PC	Design - Fee Schedule Design - Fee Schedule Design - Fee Schedule	1,050,000.00 794,000.00 776,000.00	392,811.5 344,145.1 50,924.0 0.0
Jpgrade Lecture Center Mechanical System Replace Roof - Rehabilitate 4th Floors Student Union Repair Replace Facade, Fine Arts Building Masonry Repairs at Exterior Entrances and Site Work - Old Main Replace Roofs - Smiley Arts, College Theater, Dorsky Museum and	Upgrade Lecture Center Mechanical System Replace Roof - Rehab 3rd & 4th Floors Student Union Repair Replace Facade, Fine Arts Building Masonry Repairs at Exterior Entrances and Site Work - Old Main Replace Roofs - Smiley Arts, College Theater, Dorsky Museum and Faculty Office Building	LOMONACO & PITTS ARCHITECTS PC BELL & SPINA ARCHITECTS - PLANNERS PC LACEY THALER REILLY WILSON ARCHITECTURE & PRESERVATION LLP	Design - Fee Schedule Design - Fee Schedule Design - Fee Schedule Design - Fee Schedule Design - Fee Schedule	1,050,000.00 794,000.00 776,000.00 266,000.00 538,000.00	392,811.9 344,145.1 50,924.0 0.0
Upgrade Lecture Center Mechanical System Replace Roof - Rehabilitate 4th Floors Student Union Repair Replace Facade, Fine Arts Building Masonry Repairs at Exterior Entrances and Site Work - Old Main Replace Roofs - Smiley Arts, College Theater, Dorsky Museum and Faculty Office Building	Upgrade Lecture Center Mechanical System Replace Roof - Rehab 3rd & 4th Floors Student Union Repair Replace Facade, Fine Arts Building Masonry Repairs at Exterior Entrances and Site Work - Old Main Replace Roofs - Smiley Arts, College Theater, Dorsky Museum	LOMONACO & PITTS ARCHITECTS PC BELL & SPINA ARCHITECTS - PLANNERS PC LACEY THALER REILLY WILSON ARCHITECTURE & PRESERVATION LLP MDSZERBATY ASSOCIATES ARCHITECTURE	Design - Fee Schedule Design - Fee Schedule Design - Fee Schedule Design - Fee Schedule	1,050,000.00 794,000.00 776,000.00 266,000.00	392,811.9 344,145.1 50,924.0 0.0
Pgrade Lecture Center Mechanical System teplace Roof - Rehabilitate 4th Floors Student Union tepair Replace Facade, Fine Arts Building flasonry Repairs at Exterior Entrances and Site Work - Old Main teplace Roofs - Smiley Arts, College Theater, Dorsky Museum and aculty Office Building SUNY Oswego	Upgrade Lecture Center Mechanical System Replace Roof - Rehab 3rd & 4th Floors Student Union Repair Replace Facade, Fine Arts Building Masonry Repairs at Exterior Entrances and Site Work - Old Main Replace Roofs - Smiley Arts, College Theater, Dorsky Museum and Faculty Office Building Total SUNY New Paltz	LOMONACO & PITTS ARCHITECTS PC BELL & SPINA ARCHITECTS - PLANNERS PC LACEY THALER REILLY WILSON ARCHITECTURE & PRESERVATION LLP MDSZERBATY ASSOCIATES ARCHITECTURE LLC	Design - Fee Schedule Design - Fee Schedule Design - Fee Schedule Design - Fee Schedule Design - Fee Schedule 5 Total Projects	1,050,000.00 794,000.00 776,000.00 266,000.00 538,000.00 3,424,000.00	392,811.9 344,145.1 50,924.0 0.0 787,881.1
Apprade Lecture Center Mechanical System Replace Roof - Rehabilitate 4th Floors Student Union Repair Replace Facade, Fine Arts Building Masonry Repairs at Exterior Entrances and Site Work - Old Main Replace Roofs - Smiley Arts, College Theater, Dorsky Museum and aculty Office Building SUNY Oswego	Upgrade Lecture Center Mechanical System Replace Roof - Rehab 3rd & 4th Floors Student Union Repair Replace Facade, Fine Arts Building Masonry Repairs at Exterior Entrances and Site Work - Old Main Replace Roofs - Smiley Arts, College Theater, Dorsky Museum and Faculty Office Building	LOMONACO & PITTS ARCHITECTS PC BELL & SPINA ARCHITECTS - PLANNERS PC LACEY THALER REILLY WILSON ARCHITECTURE & PRESERVATION LLP MDSZERBATY ASSOCIATES ARCHITECTURE	Design - Fee Schedule Design - Fee Schedule Design - Fee Schedule Design - Fee Schedule Design - Fee Schedule 5 Total Projects	1,050,000.00 794,000.00 776,000.00 266,000.00 538,000.00	392,811.9 344,145.1 50,924.0 0.0 787,881.1
Upgrade Lecture Center Mechanical System Replace Roof - Rehabilitate 4th Floors Student Union Repair Replace Facade, Fine Arts Building Masonry Repairs at Exterior Entrances and Site Work - Old Main Replace Roofs - Smiley Arts, College Theater, Dorsky Museum and faculty Office Building SUNY Oswego Replace/Reconstruct Terracotta - Sheldon Hall	Upgrade Lecture Center Mechanical System Replace Roof - Rehab 3rd & 4th Floors Student Union Repair Replace Facade, Fine Arts Building Masonry Repairs at Exterior Entrances and Site Work - Old Main Replace Roofs - Smiley Arts, College Theater, Dorsky Museum and Faculty Office Building Total SUNY New Paltz	LOMONACO & PITTS ARCHITECTS PC BELL & SPINA ARCHITECTS - PLANNERS PC LACEY THALER REILLY WILSON ARCHITECTURE & PRESERVATION LLP MDSZERBATY ASSOCIATES ARCHITECTURE LLC JOHN G WAITE ASSOCIATES ARCHITECT PLLC CANNON DESIGN ARCHITECTURE AND	Design - Fee Schedule Design - Fee Schedule Design - Fee Schedule Design - Fee Schedule Design - Fee Schedule 5 Total Projects	1,050,000.00 794,000.00 776,000.00 266,000.00 538,000.00 3,424,000.00	392,811.0 344,145.1 50,924.0 0.0 787,881.1 237,515.0
Apgrade Lecture Center Mechanical System Replace Roof - Rehabilitate 4th Floors Student Union Repair Replace Facade, Fine Arts Building Masonry Repairs at Exterior Entrances and Site Work - Old Main Replace Roofs - Smiley Arts, College Theater, Dorsky Museum and aculty Office Building SUNY Oswego Replace/Reconstruct Terracotta - Sheldon Hall Renovate Hewitt Hall	Upgrade Lecture Center Mechanical System Replace Roof - Rehab 3rd & 4th Floors Student Union Repair Replace Facade, Fine Arts Building Masonry Repairs at Exterior Entrances and Site Work - Old Main Replace Roofs - Smiley Arts, College Theater, Dorsky Museum and Faculty Office Building Total SUNY New Paltz Replace/Reconstruct Terracotta - Sheldon Hall	LOMONACO & PITTS ARCHITECTS PC BELL & SPINA ARCHITECTS - PLANNERS PC LACEY THALER REILLY WILSON ARCHITECTURE & PRESERVATION LLP MDSZERBATY ASSOCIATES ARCHITECTURE LLC JOHN G WAITE ASSOCIATES ARCHITECT PLLC	Design - Fee Schedule Design - Fee Schedule Design - Fee Schedule Design - Fee Schedule Design - Fee Schedule 5 Total Projects Design - Fee Schedule	1,050,000.00 794,000.00 776,000.00 266,000.00 538,000.00 3,424,000.00 1,352,000.00	392,811.9 344,145.1 50,924.0 0.0 787,881.1 237,515.0 670,531.8
pgrade Lecture Center Mechanical System eplace Roof - Rehabilitate 4th Floors Student Union epair Replace Facade, Fine Arts Building lasonry Repairs at Exterior Entrances and Site Work - Old Main eplace Roofs - Smiley Arts, College Theater, Dorsky Museum and aculty Office Building UNY Oswego eplace/Reconstruct Terracotta - Sheldon Hall enovate Hewitt Hall	Upgrade Lecture Center Mechanical System Replace Roof - Rehab 3rd & 4th Floors Student Union Repair Replace Facade, Fine Arts Building Masonry Repairs at Exterior Entrances and Site Work - Old Main Replace Roofs - Smiley Arts, College Theater, Dorsky Museum and Faculty Office Building Total SUNY New Paltz Replace/Reconstruct Terracotta - Sheldon Hall Renovate Hewitt Hall	LOMONACO & PITTS ARCHITECTS PC BELL & SPINA ARCHITECTS - PLANNERS PC LACEY THALER REILLY WILSON ARCHITECTURE & PRESERVATION LLP MDSZERBATY ASSOCIATES ARCHITECTURE LLC JOHN G WAITE ASSOCIATES ARCHITECT PLLC CANNON DESIGN ARCHITECTURE AND ENGINEERI NG, P.C.	Design - Fee Schedule Design - Fee Schedule Design - Fee Schedule Design - Fee Schedule Design - Fee Schedule 5 Total Projects Design - Fee Schedule Design - Fee Schedule	1,050,000.00 794,000.00 776,000.00 266,000.00 538,000.00 3,424,000.00 1,352,000.00 1,479,950.00	392,811.9 344,145.1 50,924.0 0.0 787,881.1 237,515.0 670,531.8 78,656.4
Approximate Perform Center Mechanical System Replace Roof - Rehabilitate 4th Floors Student Union Repair Replace Facade, Fine Arts Building Masonry Repairs at Exterior Entrances and Site Work - Old Main replace Roofs - Smiley Arts, College Theater, Dorsky Museum and aculty Office Building UNY Oswego Replace/Reconstruct Terracotta - Sheldon Hall Renovate Hewitt Hall Ipdate Facilities Master Plan - Oswego	Upgrade Lecture Center Mechanical System Replace Roof - Rehab 3rd & 4th Floors Student Union Repair Replace Facade, Fine Arts Building Masonry Repairs at Exterior Entrances and Site Work - Old Main Replace Roofs - Smiley Arts, College Theater, Dorsky Museum and Faculty Office Building Total SUNY New Paltz Replace/Reconstruct Terracotta - Sheldon Hall Renovate Hewitt Hall Update Facilities Master Plan - Oswego	LOMONACO & PITTS ARCHITECTS PC BELL & SPINA ARCHITECTS - PLANNERS PC LACEY THALER REILLY WILSON ARCHITECTURE & PRESERVATION LLP MDSZERBATY ASSOCIATES ARCHITECTURE LLC JOHN G WAITE ASSOCIATES ARCHITECT PLLC CANNON DESIGN ARCHITECTURE AND ENGINEERI NG, P.C.	Design - Fee Schedule Design - Fee Schedule Design - Fee Schedule Design - Fee Schedule Design - Fee Schedule 5 Total Projects Design - Fee Schedule Design - Fee Schedule Design - Fee Schedule	1,050,000.00 794,000.00 776,000.00 266,000.00 538,000.00 3,424,000.00 1,352,000.00 1,479,950.00 149,487.00	392,811.9 344,145.1 50,924.0 0.0 787,881.1 237,515.0 670,531.8 78,656.4
pgrade Lecture Center Mechanical System eplace Roof - Rehabilitate 4th Floors Student Union epair Replace Facade, Fine Arts Building lasonry Repairs at Exterior Entrances and Site Work - Old Main eplace Roofs - Smiley Arts, College Theater, Dorsky Museum and aculty Office Building UNY Oswego eplace/Reconstruct Terracotta - Sheldon Hall enovate Hewitt Hall pdate Facilities Master Plan - Oswego UNY Plattsburgh	Upgrade Lecture Center Mechanical System Replace Roof - Rehab 3rd & 4th Floors Student Union Repair Replace Facade, Fine Arts Building Masonry Repairs at Exterior Entrances and Site Work - Old Main Replace Roofs - Smiley Arts, College Theater, Dorsky Museum and Faculty Office Building Total SUNY New Paltz Replace/Reconstruct Terracotta - Sheldon Hall Renovate Hewitt Hall Update Facilities Master Plan - Oswego	LOMONACO & PITTS ARCHITECTS PC BELL & SPINA ARCHITECTS - PLANNERS PC LACEY THALER REILLY WILSON ARCHITECTURE & PRESERVATION LLP MDSZERBATY ASSOCIATES ARCHITECTURE LLC JOHN G WAITE ASSOCIATES ARCHITECT PLLC CANNON DESIGN ARCHITECTURE AND ENGINEERI NG, P.C.	Design - Fee Schedule Design - Fee Schedule Design - Fee Schedule Design - Fee Schedule Design - Fee Schedule 5 Total Projects Design - Fee Schedule Design - Fee Schedule Design - Fee Schedule	1,050,000.00 794,000.00 776,000.00 266,000.00 538,000.00 3,424,000.00 1,352,000.00 1,479,950.00 149,487.00	392,811.9 344,145.7 50,924.0 0.0 787,881.7 237,515.0 670,531.8 78,656.4 986,703.3
SUNY New Paltz Upgrade Lecture Center Mechanical System Replace Roof - Rehabilitate 4th Floors Student Union Repair Replace Facade, Fine Arts Building Masonry Repairs at Exterior Entrances and Site Work - Old Main Replace Roofs - Smiley Arts, College Theater, Dorsky Museum and Faculty Office Building SUNY Oswego Replace/Reconstruct Terracotta - Sheldon Hall Renovate Hewitt Hall Update Facilities Master Plan - Oswego SUNY Plattsburgh Renovate Memorial Hall Masonry Repairs Study- Various Bldgs.	Upgrade Lecture Center Mechanical System Replace Roof - Rehab 3rd & 4th Floors Student Union Repair Replace Facade, Fine Arts Building Masonry Repairs at Exterior Entrances and Site Work - Old Main Replace Roofs - Smiley Arts, College Theater, Dorsky Museum and Faculty Office Building Total SUNY New Paltz Replace/Reconstruct Terracotta - Sheldon Hall Renovate Hewitt Hall Update Facilities Master Plan - Oswego Total SUNY Oswego	LOMONACO & PITTS ARCHITECTS PC BELL & SPINA ARCHITECTS - PLANNERS PC LACEY THALER REILLY WILSON ARCHITECTURE & PRESERVATION LLP MDSZERBATY ASSOCIATES ARCHITECTURE LLC JOHN G WAITE ASSOCIATES ARCHITECT PLLC CANNON DESIGN ARCHITECTURE AND ENGINEERI NG, P.C. JMZ ARCHITECTS AND PLANNERS PC HOLT ARCHITECTS PC LACEY THALER REILLY WILSON	Design - Fee Schedule Design - Fee Schedule Design - Fee Schedule Design - Fee Schedule Design - Fee Schedule 5 Total Projects Design - Fee Schedule Design - Fee Schedule Design - Fee Schedule Stotal Projects	1,050,000.00 794,000.00 776,000.00 266,000.00 538,000.00 3,424,000.00 1,352,000.00 1,479,950.00 149,487.00 2,981,437.00	392,811.9 344,145.7 50,924.0 0.0 787,881.7 237,515.0 670,531.8 78,656.4 986,703.3
Upgrade Lecture Center Mechanical System Replace Roof - Rehabilitate 4th Floors Student Union Repair Replace Facade, Fine Arts Building Masonry Repairs at Exterior Entrances and Site Work - Old Main Replace Roofs - Smiley Arts, College Theater, Dorsky Museum and Faculty Office Building SUNY Oswego Replace/Reconstruct Terracotta - Sheldon Hall Renovate Hewitt Hall Update Facilities Master Plan - Oswego SUNY Plattsburgh Renovate Memorial Hall	Upgrade Lecture Center Mechanical System Replace Roof - Rehab 3rd & 4th Floors Student Union Repair Replace Facade, Fine Arts Building Masonry Repairs at Exterior Entrances and Site Work - Old Main Replace Roofs - Smiley Arts, College Theater, Dorsky Museum and Faculty Office Building Total SUNY New Paltz Replace/Reconstruct Terracotta - Sheldon Hall Renovate Hewitt Hall Update Facilities Master Plan - Oswego Total SUNY Oswego Renovate Memorial Hall	LOMONACO & PITTS ARCHITECTS PC BELL & SPINA ARCHITECTS - PLANNERS PC LACEY THALER REILLY WILSON ARCHITECTURE & PRESERVATION LLP MDSZERBATY ASSOCIATES ARCHITECTURE LLC JOHN G WAITE ASSOCIATES ARCHITECT PLLC CANNON DESIGN ARCHITECTURE AND ENGINEERI NG, P.C. JMZ ARCHITECTS AND PLANNERS PC HOLT ARCHITECTS PC	Design - Fee Schedule Design - Fee Schedule Design - Fee Schedule Design - Fee Schedule Design - Fee Schedule 5 Total Projects Design - Fee Schedule Design - Fee Schedule Design - Program Study 3 Total Projects	1,050,000.00 794,000.00 776,000.00 266,000.00 538,000.00 3,424,000.00 1,352,000.00 1,479,950.00 149,487.00 2,981,437.00 1,652,275.90	1,222,442.9 392,811.9 344,145.1 50,924.0 0.0 0.0 787,881.1 237,515.0 670,531.8 78,656.4 986,703.3 960,258.9 106,230.0 68,316.7

	Comprehensive Co	blieges			
Project Name	Contract Title	Vendor Name	Contract Type	Est. Value	Expend LT
Install Turf Field at the Field House	Install Turf Field at the Field House	DODGE CHAMBERLIN LUZINE WEBER ASSOCIATES ARCHITECTS LLP	Design - Fee Schedule	389,000.00	0.0
Upgrade Mechanical System for Performing Arts - Myers Hall	Upgrade Mechanical System for Performing Arts - Myers Hall	MCFARLAND-JOHNSON INC	Design - Fee Schedule	605,000.00	0.0
Renovate Nursing Lab and Electrical Panel Upgrade Hawkins Hall	Renovate Nursing Lab and Electrical Panel Upgrade Hawkins Hall	DODGE CHAMBERLIN LUZINE WEBER ASSOCIATES ARCHITECTS LLP	Design - Fee Schedule	129,000.00	0.00
Replace Catch Basins	Replace Catch Basins	MCFARLAND-JOHNSON INC	Design - Fee Schedule	65,000.00	0.0
	Total SUNY Plattsburgh		8 Total Projects	3,581,380.90	1,134,805.77
SUNY Potsdam			-		
Construct Addition, Renovate Bishop Hall., Bldg. No. 009C	Construct Addition, Renovate Bishop Hall., Bldg. No. 009C	JMZ ARCHITECTS AND PLANNERS PC	Design - Fee Schedule	2,681,420.99	1,113,869.23
Academic Planning & Partial Update Facilities Master Plan 2018	Academic Planning & Partial Update Facilities Master Plan 2018	LACEY THALER REILLY WILSON ARCHITECTURE & PRESERVATION LLP	Design - Program Study	364,444.00	158,981.66
Crane Music Complex - Master Plan Implementaion Study	Crane Music Complex - Master Plan Implementaion Study	CANNON DESIGN ARCHITECTURE AND ENGINEERING, P.C.	Design - Program Study	640,000.00	286,817.96
	Total SUNY Potsdam		3 Total Projects	3,685,864.99	1,559,668.85
Total Comprehensive Colleges			60 Total Projects	41,477,613.95	12,669,015.99
	Other Research/Do	octoral			
Project Name	Contract Title	Vendor Name	Contract Type	Est. Value	Expend LTD
Alfred Ceramics				Lot: Value	Expond ETE
Renovate McMahon for Ceramic Research, Education and Technology	Renovate McMahon for Advanced Ceramic Manufacturing and	KIDENEY ARCHITECTS PC	Design - Fee Schedule	1,124,000.00	117,897.35
Enterprise	Education Total Alfred Ceramics		1 Total Project	1,124,000.00	117,897.35
College of Optometry			-		
Renovate 7th floor for Clinical Operations	Renovate 7th floor for Clinical Operations	MDSZERBATY ASSOCIATES ARCHITECTURE	Design - Fee Schedule	843,000.00	145,293.83
Rehab Elevator Systems	Rehab Elevator Systems	RMF ENGINEERING INC PC	Design - Fee Schedule	420,000.00	0.00
	Total College of Optometry		2 Total Projects	1,263,000.00	145,293.83
Cornell - Ag&Life Sci.					
Renovate Plant Science Building	Renovate Plant Science Building	ELLENZWEIG ARCHITECTS OF NY PC	Design - Fee Schedule	1,500,000.00	0.00
	Total Cornell - Ag&Life Sci.		1 Total Project	1,500,000.00	0.00
SUNY Downstate					
Upgrade Electrical System UHB	Upgrade Electrical System UHB	LIZARDOS ENGINEERING ASSOCIATES PC	Design - Fee Schedule	3,611,349.37	1,940,894.12
	CM Upgrade Electrical System UHB	JACOBS PROJECT MANAGEMENT CO	Design - Construction Management	121,637.11	121,637.11
	Upgrade Electrical System UHB	LIRO PROGRAM & CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT PE PC	Design - Construction Management	2,708,685.00	212,765.74
Renovate Pharmacy UHB Basement	Renovate Pharmacy UHB Basement	PETER GISOLFI ASSOCIATES ARCHITECTURE LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE LLP	Design - Fee Schedule	381,200.00	270,365.48
	Renovate Pharmacy UHB Basement	MDSZERBATY ASSOCIATES ARCHITECTURE	Design - Fee Schedule	482,920.31	111,765.47
	Renovate Pharmacy UHB Basement	JACOBS PROJECT MANAGEMENT CO	Design - Construction Management	746,382.00	0.00
	Renovate Pharmacy UHB Basement	GENESYS ENGINEERING PC	Design - Commissioning	50,309.60	0.00
Claims Analysis & Litigation Services	Claims Analysis & Litigation Services	HKA GLOBAL INC	Design - Other Professional Services	758,170.00	90,039.58
Renovate Cafeteria Servery and Dining Area	Renovate Cafeteria Servery and Dining Area	FRANCIS CAUFFMAN INC	Design - Fee Schedule	2,257,000.00	0.00
Renovate Interventional Areas/ Bi Plane	Renovate Interventional Areas/ Bi Plane	LOTHROP ASSOCIATES LLP	Design - Fee Schedule	720,000.00	57,784.32
Replace Exterior Doors- BSB and HSEB	Replace Exterior Doors- BSB and HSEB	ISMAEL LEYVA ARCHITECT PC	Design - Fee Schedule	124,000.00	38,413.04

	Other Research/D	octoral			
Project Name	Contract Title	Vendor Name	Contract Type	Est. Value	Expend LTD
	Replace Exterior Doors- BSB and HSEB	ELLANA INC	Design - Construction Management	780,000.00	0.00
Renovate Toilets and Locker Rooms- BSB	Renovate Toilets and Locker Rooms- BSB	MDSZERBATY ASSOCIATES ARCHITECTURE	Design - Fee Schedule	755,983.00	53,947.69
Rehab for New Adult Infusion Unit UHB	Rehab for New Adult Infusion Unit UHB	LOTHROP ASSOCIATES LLP	Design - Fee Schedule	60,000.00	29,464.20
Construct Infrastructure Riser BSB	Construct Infrastructure Riser BSB	LOTHROP ASSOCIATES LLP	Design - Fee Schedule	441,000.00	0.00
Demo 34th Street Parking Garage	Demo 34th Street Parking Garage	LOTHROP ASSOCIATES LLP	Design - Fee Schedule	746,567.00	343,675.99
	Demo 34th Street Parking Garage	LIRO PROGRAM & CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT PE PC	Design - Construction Management	309,814.00	22,463.17
Demolish Admin Trailers	Demolish Admin Trailers	LOTHROP ASSOCIATES LLP	Design - Fee Schedule	150,882.00	55,938.23
Replace BSB Chiller	Replace BSB Chiller	OBRIEN & GERE ENGINEERS INC	Design - Fee Schedule	840,000.00	4,516.12
	Replace BSB Chiller	JACOBS PROJECT MANAGEMENT CO	Design - Construction Management	584,077.00	0.00
Study - UHB-Risk Management for Building Water Systems	Study - UHB-Risk Management for Building Water Systems	OBRIEN & GERE ENGINEERS INC	Design - Program Study	642,602.85	327,785.86
Replace HSEB Roof	Replace HSEB Roof	ISMAEL LEYVA ARCHITECT PC	Design - Fee Schedule	308,000.00	111,760.33
	Total SUNY Downstate		22 Total Projects	17,580,579.24	3,793,216.45
SUNY ESF					
Renovate Marshall Hall	Renovate Marshall Hall	CHIANG OBRIEN ARCHITECTS DPC	Design - Fee Schedule	4,303,000.00	707,136.99
	Renovate Marshall Hall	WENDEL WD ARCHITECTURE ENGINEERING SURVEYING & LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE PC	Design - Commissioning	196,406.00	17,714.35
Update Facilities Master Plan	Update Facilities Master Plan	JMZ ARCHITECTS AND PLANNERS PC	Design - Program Study	298,600.00	76,991.35
Program Study - Illick Hall	Program Study - Illick Hall	JMZ ARCHITECTS AND PLANNERS PC	Design - Program Study	112,600.00	36,575.67
	Total SUNY ESF		4 Total Projects	4,910,606.00	838,418.36
Upstate Medical Univ.					
NAB Boilers exhaust stack	NAB Boilers exhaust stack	RMF ENGINEERING INC PC	Design - Fee Schedule	132,000.00	45,985.72
Fire Suppression - UH (02) & UUH at CG (30)	Fire Suppression - UH (02) & UUH at CG (30)	M E ENGINEERING PC	Design - Fee Schedule	1,693,000.00	0.00
Renovate Heart & Vascular Center - UH 6th fl.	Renovate Heart & Vascular Center - UH 6th fl.	HBT ARCHITECTS LLP	Design - Fee Schedule	761,000.00	250,442.11
	Renovate Heart & Vascular Center - UH 6th fl.	HORIZON ENGINEERING ASSOCIATES LLP	Design - Commissioning	24,650.00	0.00
DLAR Renovations Phase III Weiskotten Hall	DLAR Renovations Phase III Weiskotten Hall	DAVID MASTANDUNO ARCHITECT	Design - Fee Schedule	2,485,308.63	1,897,262.35
	Commissioning – DLAR Phase III Renovation Weiskotten Hall	GENESYS ENGINEERING PC	Design - Commissioning	70,111.00	10,328.84
	CM DLAR Renovations Phase III Weiskotten Hall	TURNER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	Design - Construction Management	979,972.00	31,959.87
	Total Upstate Medical Univ.		7 Total Projects	6,146,041.63	2,235,978.89
Total Other Research/Doctoral			37 Total Projects	32,524,226.87	7,130,804.88
	Research/University	Centers			
Project Name	Contract Title	Vendor Name	Contract Type	Est. Value	Expend LTD
Binghamton University			Desire Fee 0 1 11	400.000.00	4.40.000.00
Renovate Data Center in Computer Center Building	Renovate Data Center in Computer Center Building		Design - Fee Schedule	429,000.00	149,808.00
Building Study - Castle on the Hill	Building Study - Castle on the Hill	JMZ ARCHITECTS AND PLANNERS PC	Design - Program Study	149,181.03	139,344.15
Rehabilitate Science IV Ph 2	Rehabilitate Science IV Ph 2	ASHLEY MCGRAW ARCHITECTS DPC	Design - Fee Schedule	2,172,500.00	626,926.79
Renovate Bartle Library, Third floor South and Penthouse	Renovate Bartle Library, Third floor South and Penthouse	M E ENGINEERING PC	Design - Fee Schedule	3,449,600.00	0.00
	Total Binghamton University		4 Total Projects	6,200,281.03	916,078.94
Stony Brook - HSC					
Study - Exterior Envelope Conditions - Health Sciences Center	Study - Exterior Envelope Conditions - Health Sciences Center	BELL & SPINA ARCHITECTS - PLANNERS PC	Design - Program Study	377,771.08	145,594.89

Project Name	Research/University	v Centers Vendor Name	Contract Type	Est. Value	Expend LTD
Repair/Replace Pedestrian Bridge at HSC	Repair/Replace Pedestrian Bridge at HSC	M J ENGINEERING AND LAND SURVEYING P C	Design - Fee Schedule	116,000.00	0.00
	Total Stony Brook - HSC		2 Total Projects	493.771.08	145.594.89
Stony Brook University				,	,
Rehab Chemistry	Rehab Chemistry	GOODY CLANCY ARCHITECTURE LLC	Design - Fee Schedule	3,500,000.00	800,179.30
Repair Facade - Melville Library and Staller Center	Repair Facade - Melville Library and Staller Center	SUPERSTRUCTURES ENGINEERING &	Design - Fee Schedule	421,000.00	0.00
		ARCHITECTURE PLLC	•		
Waste Water Treatment System Southampton	Waste Water Treatment System Southampton	H2M ARCHITECTS ENGINEERS LAND SURVEYING LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE DPC	Design - Fee Schedule	1,338,000.00	540,417.89
Rehabilitation of Javits Lecture Hall	Rehabilitation of Javits Lecture Hall	BEYER BLINDER BELLE ARCHITECTS AND PLANNERS LLP	Design - Fee Schedule	2,547,500.00	1,222,707.82
	Commissioning - Javits Lect Hall Rehab	OLA CONSULTING ENGINEERS PC	Design - Commissioning	143,455.00	18,181.20
	Total Stony Brook University		5 Total Projects	7,949,955.00	2,581,486.21
Univ. Buffalo - South					
Renovate Crosby Hall	Renovate Crosby Hall	ANDREW BERMAN ARCHITECT PLLC	Design - Fee Schedule	2,647,000.00	175,926.79
Renovate Foster Hall	Renovate Foster Hall	MITCHELL GIURGOLA ARCHITECTS LLP	Design - Fee Schedule	3,368,000.00	0.00
	Total Univ. Buffalo - South		2 Total Projects	6,015,000.00	175,926.79
University at Albany					
Rehab Toilet Rooms for ADA - Podium	Rehab Toilet Rooms for ADA - Podium	DEMBLING & DEMBLING ARCHITECTS PC	Design - Fee Schedule	1,288,615.00	497,924.11
Renovate Building 30 for Engineering/Science	Renovate Building 30 for Engineering/Science	ENVISION ARCHITECTS PC	Design - Fee Schedule	1,837,961.00	87,193.14
Rehabilitate Physical Education Building	Rehabilitate Physical Education Building	KING & KING ARCHITECTS LLP	Design - Fee Schedule	1,569,080.00	75,995.38
Renovate Building 35 for Liberal Arts & Social Sciences	Renovate Building 35 for Liberal Arts & Social Sciences	JMZ ARCHITECTS AND PLANNERS PC	Design - Fee Schedule	1,150,590.00	636,617.41
	Renovate Building 35 for Liberal Arts & Social Sciences	GUTH DECONZO CONSULTING ENGINEERS PC	Design - Commissioning	61,017.00	0.00
	Total University at Albany		5 Total Projects	5,907,263.00	1,297,730.04
Total Research/University Cen			18 Total Projects	26,566,270.11	5,116,816.87
	Technology Col	eges			
Project Name	Contract Title	Vendor Name	Contract Type	Est. Value	Expend LTD
Alfred State College					
Update Facilities Master Plan Study	Update Facilities Master Plan Study	KIDENEY ARCHITECTS PC	Design - Program Study	354,544.00	307,872.18
Replace Roofs - Orvis, Ag Science, Huntington and Pioneer	Replace Roofs - Orvis, Ag Science, Huntington and Pioneer	HBT ARCHITECTS LLP	Design - Fee Schedule	439,000.00	164,636.58
Student Leadership Center - Remaining Construction	Student Leadership Center - Remaining Construction	KIDENEY ARCHITECTS PC	Design - Program Study	190,342.00	17,750.48
Rehabilitate Pioneer Track and Field	Rehabilitate Pioneer Track and Field	M J ENGINEERING AND LAND SURVEYING P C	Design - Fee Schedule	475,000.00	119,769.86
Assessment Study TA Parish & Victorian House	Assessment Study TA Parish & Victorian House	KIDENEY ARCHITECTS PC	Design - Program Study	51,740.00	47,740.00
	Total Alfred State College		5 Total Projects	1,510,626.00	657,769.10
Farmingdale State Coll	-		·		-
Rehabilitate Roosevelt Hall	Rehabilitate Roosevelt Hall Ph. 1	PLAN A ARCHITECTURE & DESIGN PLLC	Design - Fee Schedule	2,259,000.00	1,119,212.17
Construct Infrastructure Transportation & Security Center (2020)	Construct Infrastructure Transportation & Security Center (2020)	RICHARD MCELHINEY ARCHITECTS	Design - Fee Schedule	297,000.00	24,012.77
			Desire Fre Oshedula		287,258.42
Replace Mechanical Systems- Lupton Hall	Replace Mechanical Systems- Lupton Hall	M E ENGINEERING PC	Design - Fee Schedule	839,020.00	201,200.42
	Replace Mechanical Systems- Lupton Hall Replace Windows Lupton Hall	LACEY THALER REILLY WILSON	Design - Fee Schedule	839,020.00 674,000.00	79,064.90
Replace Mechanical Systems- Lupton Hall Replace Windows Lupton Hall			•		
Replace Mechanical Systems- Lupton Hall	Replace Windows Lupton Hall	LACEY THALER REILLY WILSON ARCHITECTURE & PRESERVATION LLP	Design - Fee Schedule	674,000.00	79,064.90

	Technology Colle	eges			
Project Name	Contract Title	Vendor Name	Contract Type	Est. Value	Expend LTD
Feasibility Study - Broadhollow Bio Park Bldg. 1	Feasibility Study - Broadhollow Bio Park Bldg. 1	MDSZERBATY ASSOCIATES ARCHITECTURE	Design - Program Study	204,205.00	0.00
Construct School of Applied Social Sciences	Construct School of Applied Social Sciences	URBAHN ARCHITECTS PLLC URBAHN ARCHITECTS	Design - Fee Schedule	3,232,000.00	2,252,316.82
	Total Farmingdale State Coll		9 Total Projects	9,197,154.05	4,055,165.80
Maritime College					
Campus Electrical Capacity Study	Campus Electrical Capacity Study	OBRIEN & GERE ENGINEERS INC	Design - Program Study	55,040.00	38,097.68
Renovate Marvin Tode S&E Bldg	Renovate Marvin Tode S&E Bldg	LANDOW & LANDOW ARCHITECTS	Design - Fee Schedule	547,000.00	312,374.61
Renovate Vander Clute Hall & Heritage Hall for Student Union	Renovate Vander Clute Hall & Heritage Hall for Student Union	JMZ ARCHITECTS AND PLANNERS PC	Design - Fee Schedule	1,145,000.00	230,792.18
Repair Stone Facade and Masonry at Fort Schuyler	Repair Stone Facade and Masonry at Fort Schuyler	DODGE CHAMBERLIN LUZINE WEBER ASSOCIATES ARCHITECTS LLP	Design - Fee Schedule	180,000.00	0.00
	Total Maritime College		4 Total Projects	1,927,040.00	581,264.47
Morrisville State Coll					
Reconstruct South Circle Road	Reconstruct South Circle Road	M J ENGINEERING AND LAND SURVEYING P C	Design - Fee Schedule	533,000.00	174,499.08
Construct Alternative Energy Building	Construct Alternative Energy Building	SWBR ARCHITECTURE ENGINEERING & LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE DPC	Design - Fee Schedule	2,130,090.00	865,759.89
Replace Roofs at Charlton and STUAC, Bldg. Nos, 45 and 08	Replace Roofs at Charlton and STUAC, Bldg. Nos, 45 and 08	HBT ARCHITECTS LLP	Design - Fee Schedule	351,000.00	124,446.95
Academic Planning & Partial Update Facilities Master Plan 2018	Academic Planning & Partial Update Facilities Master Plan 2018	LOMONACO & PITTS ARCHITECTS PC	Design - Program Study	473,267.78	274,409.65
Renovate Educational Opportunity Center - Syracuse	Renovate Educational Opportunity Center - Syracuse	CHIANG OBRIEN ARCHITECTS DPC	Design - Program Study	330,575.00	0.00
	Total Morrisville State Coll		5 Total Projects	3,817,932.78	1,439,115.57
SUNY Canton					
Update Facilities Master Plan	Update Facilities Master Plan	CHIANG OBRIEN ARCHITECTS DPC	Design - Program Study	142,014.00	125,858.40
Replace Switchgear and Electrical Panels - Wicks and MacArthur Halls	Replace Switchgear and Electrical Panels - Wicks and MacArthur Halls	r PATHFINDER ENGINEERS & ARCHITECTS LLP	Design - Fee Schedule	331,000.00	21,666.90
	Total SUNY Canton		2 Total Projects	473,014.00	147,525.30
SUNY Cobleskill					
Upgrade Facilities Complex	Upgrade Facilities Complex	DODGE CHAMBERLIN LUZINE WEBER ASSOCIATES ARCHITECTS LLP	Design - Fee Schedule	617,000.00	460,285.40
	Upgrade Facilities Complex	GUTH DECONZO CONSULTING ENGINEERS PC	Design - Commissioning	55,202.00	0.00
Agriculture Study	Agriculture Study	JMZ ARCHITECTS AND PLANNERS PC	Design - Program Study	23,875.00	23,031.70
Renovate Bouck Hall - Bookstore & Related Student Life	Renovate Bouck Hall - Bookstore & Related Student Life	JMZ ARCHITECTS AND PLANNERS PC	Design - Fee Schedule	333,000.00	51,571.65
Renovation and Addition to Home Economic Building	Renovation and Addition to Home Economic Building	MESICK COHEN WILSON BAKER ARCHITECTS	Design - Fee Schedule	800,765.80	622,067.11
	Total SUNY Cobleskill		5 Total Projects	1,829,842.80	1,156,955.86
SUNY Delhi					
Upgrade Building Management Systems - Various Buildings	Upgrade Building Management Systems - Various Buildings	HESNOR ENGINEERING ASSOCIATES PLLC	Design - Fee Schedule	362,000.00	202,227.96
Renovate North Hall for Admissions and UPD	Renovate North Hall for Admissions and UPD	DODGE CHAMBERLIN LUZINE WEBER ASSOCIATES ARCHITECTS LLP	Design - Fee Schedule	509,000.00	291,206.27
	Renovate North Hall for Admissions and UPD	GENESYS ENGINEERING PC	Design - Commissioning	58,215.90	540.00
Renovate Farnsworth Hall	Renovate Farnsworth Hall	ENVISION ARCHITECTS PC	Design - Fee Schedule	2,385,000.00	627,624.98
	Renovate Farnsworth Hall	GUTH DECONZO CONSULTING ENGINEERS PC	Design - Commissioning	133,871.00	0.00

	Technology C	colleges			
Project Name	Contract Title	Vendor Name	Contract Type	Est. Value	Expend LTD
Repair Masonry and Replace Windows - Evenden Tower	Repair Masonry and Replace Windows - Evenden Hall	LOTHROP ASSOCIATES LLP	Design - Fee Schedule	393,000.00	150,982.25
Construct Artificial Turf Field	Construct Artificial Turf Field	C & S ENGINEERS INC	Design - Fee Schedule	213,000.00	71,010.88
	Total SUNY Delhi		7 Total Projects	4,054,086.90	1,343,592.34
SUNY Polytech					
Facility Master Planning - Academic Buildings	Facility Master Planning - Academic Buildings	JMZ ARCHITECTS AND PLANNERS PC	Design - Program Study	117,206.00	74,392.35
Reconstruct Plaza - Donovan Hall and Replace Wildcat Pedestrian Bridge	Reconstruct Plaza - Donovan Hall and Replace Wildcat Pedestrian Bridge	C & S ENGINEERS INC	Design - Fee Schedule	592,150.00	52,417.29
Facility Master Planning - Albany Campus	Facility Master Planning - Albany Campus	JMZ ARCHITECTS AND PLANNERS PC	Design - Program Study	149,917.00	14,083.98
	Total SUNY Polytech		3 Total Projects	859,273.00	140,893.62
Total Technology Colleges			40 Total Projects	23,668,969.53	9,522,282.06
	University-	Wide			
Project Name	Contract Title	Vendor Name	Contract Type	Est. Value	Expend LTD
System Administration					
Rehab Plaza 1st Floor South - Plaza	Rehab Plaza 1st Floor South - Plaza	LACEY THALER REILLY WILSON ARCHITECTURE & PRESERVATION LLP	Design - Fee Schedule	391,270.63	199,710.93
Rehab Plaza - 5th Floor South	Rehab Plaza - 5th Floor South	HOLT ARCHITECTS PC	Design - Fee Schedule	578,000.00	264,683.70
Exterior Preservation 2019 - Plaza Building	Exterior Preservation 2019 - Plaza Building	LOMONACO & PITTS ARCHITECTS PC	Design - Fee Schedule	515,000.00	0.00
Update to Development Plan - System Administration	Update Development Study	PERKINS & WILL ARCHITECTS PC	Design - Program Study	27,456.47	27,456.47
	Total System Administration		4 Total Projects	1,511,727.10	491,851.10
Total University-Wide			4 Total Projects	1,511,727.10	491,851.10
Projects in Planning Grand Total			159 Total Projects	125,748,807.56	34,930,770.90

	Comprehensive	Colleges			
Project Name	Contract Title	Vendor Name	Contract Type	Est. Value	Expend LTD
Buffalo State College					
Reconstruct Iroquois Drive	Reconstruct Iroquois Drive Phase 1	MARK CERRONE INC	Construction - Full Service	2,123,121.00	1,452,564.00
Selective Renovations - Butler Library	Selective Renovations - Butler Library	RODEMS CONSTRUCTION CO INC	Construction - Full Service	15,824,462.65	11,126,536.00
	Bid 01- Selective Renovations - Butler Library	GILBANE BUILDING COMPANY	Design - Construction Management	61,000.00	43,590.00
	Bid 03 - Selective Renovations - Butler Library	GILBANE BUILDING COMPANY	Design - Construction Management	825,821.00	233,564.76
	JOCS - Temporary Heating Unit Rental Procurement	KIRCHER CONSTRUCTION INC	Construction - JOCS	211,298.09	211,298.09
Upgrade Mechanical Systems for Safety at Upton Hall	Upgrade Mechanical Systems for Safety at Upton Hall	SICOLI CONSTRUCTION SERVICES INC	Construction - Full Service	4,924,726.81	4,431,309.00
Replace Turf and Track at Coyer Field	Replace Turf and Track at Coyer Field - Turf Replacement	OCCHINO CORP	Construction - Full Service	1,130,075.30	907,074.30
Renovate Science Building - Bldg. 15, Phase II	Renovate Science Building - Bldg. 15, Phase II	LP CIMINELLI INC	Construction - Full Service	21,078,029.93	21,078,029.93
	Renovate Science Building No. 15, Building Addition	MANNING SQUIRES HENNIG CO INC	Construction - Full Service	23,778,383.63	13,745,806.00
	Commissioning Agent, Renovate Science 15 Phase II	HORIZON ENGINEERING ASSOCIATES LLP	Design - Commissioning	442,866.00	324,308.28
	Construction Management Sci Bldg Phasell	TURNER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	Design - Construction Management	999,829.40	999,829.40
	CM Renovate Science Building - Bldg. 15, Phase III	TURNER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	Design - Construction Management	1,693,194.00	0.00
	Renovate Science Building - Bldg. 15, Phase III	MARK CERRONE INC	Construction - Full Service	5,142,865.73	5,142,742.00
	Total Buffalo State College		13 Total Projects	78,235,673.54	59,696,651.76
College at Oneonta					
Repair Masonry - Hunt Union/Alumni Hall	Repair Masonry - Hunt Union/Alumni Hall	GANEM CONTRACTING CORPORATION	Construction - Full Service	2,182,855.68	1,944,981.00
Site Improvements & Safety Upgrades Hunt Union Parking - Water Lines & Bugbee rd	Site Improvements & Safety Upgrades Hunt Union Parking - Water Lines & Bugbee rd	FAHS CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC	Construction - Full Service	2,895,005.00	2,139,114.00
5	Total College at Oneonta		2 Total Projects	5,077,860.68	4,084,095.00
Empire State College					
Renovate 3 Union Avenue	Renovate 3 Union Avenue	VMJR COMPANIES LLC	Construction - Full Service	2,402,900.50	732,610.50
Construct Regional Centers Statewide	Regional Center Rochester	ALLIED BUILDERS INC	Construction - Full Service	9,852,628.54	9,852,628.54
	Construct Regional Center Statewide-Suffolk County	J ANTHONY ENTERPRISES INC	Construction - Full Service	13,099,990.45	12,560,399.45
	Commissioning Regn Centr Rochester	CJ BROWN ENERGY & ENGINEERING PC	Design - Commissioning	67,554.41	67,554.41
	808BU Construct Regional Centers Statewide	GILBANE BUILDING COMPANY	Design - Construction Management	587,652.00	570,135.45
	JOCS Selden 2nd Floor Fit-Out	VOLMAR CONSTRUCTION INC	Construction - JOCS	936,479.54	0.00
	Total Empire State College		6 Total Projects	26,947,205.44	23,783,328.35
Old Westbury					
Replace Roofs Natural Sci. & Clark Ctr.	Replace Roofs, Natural Science & Clark Center	ICON CONTRACTING GROUP INC	Construction - Full Service	2,577,575.00	1,638,426.00
Rehabilitate Campus Ring Road Phase 1	Rehabilitate Campus Ring Road Phase 1	PIONEER LANDSCAPING & ASPHALT PAVING INC	Construction - Full Service	1,943,942.00	0.00
Renovation of Library/Academic Space	Renovation of Library/Academic Space - Stage 2	FRATELLO CONSTRUCTION CORP	Construction - Full Service	10,037,516.49	9,767,151.00
	Renovation of Library/Academic Space Phase I	MINELLI CONSTRUCTION CO INC	Construction - Full Service	13,536,780.00	12,139,498.00

	Comprehensive C	Colleges			
Project Name	Contract Title	Vendor Name	Contract Type	Est. Value	Expend LTD
	Commissioning Agent - Renovate Library	OLA CONSULTING ENGINEERS PC	Design - Commissioning	155,193.00	140,036.91
	Construction Manager Library Rehabilitation, Stage 1	JACOBS PROJECT MANAGEMENT CO	Design - Construction Management	547,938.89	547,938.89
	Renovation of Library/Academic Space	JACOBS PROJECT MANAGEMENT CO	Design - Construction Management	804,712.98	792,128.90
	JOCS (Backcharge) - Library Incomplete Work Stage 1	VOLMAR CONSTRUCTION INC	Construction - JOCS	215,972.76	0.00
	JOCS Library	VOLMAR CONSTRUCTION INC	Construction - JOCS	71,262.19	0.00
	Total Old Westbury		9 Total Projects	29,890,893.31	25,025,179.70
Purchase College					
Rehab & Enclose PAC Elevator	Rehab & Enclose PAC Elevator	BJB CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	Construction - Full Service	864,163.30	501,601.30
Rehab HTHW System Phase 2	Piping and Valve Replacement	MARIC PLUMBING & HEATING INC	Construction - Full Service	2,311,306.00	2,218,876.00
	Rehab HTHW System - Box Tunnel Piping Replacement	MARIC MECHANICAL INC	Construction - Full Service	3,499,926.43	2,452,420.00
	Rehab HTHW System Phase 2	HORIZON ENGINEERING ASSOCIATES LLP	Design - Commissioning	37,056.92	0.00
Roof Replacement Campus Center North	Roof Replacement Campus Center North	SEA BREEZE GENERAL CONSTRUCTION INC	Construction - Full Service	1,464,655.19	905,701.00
Replace Exterior Windows & Doors PAC & Nat Sci	Replace Exterior Windows & Doors PAC & Natural Science Buildings	L HOLZNER ELECTRIC COMPANY	Construction - Full Service	2,179,177.00	89,102.00
Site Improvements for ADA Accessibility Ph1	Site Improvements for ADA Accessibility Ph1	MONTESANO BROS INC	Construction - Full Service	7,256,649.40	374,978.40
	Site Improvements for ADA Accessibility Ph1	JACOBS PROJECT MANAGEMENT CO	Design - Construction Management	497,116.00	27,038.88
	JOCS Olde Walkways	VOLMAR CONSTRUCTION INC	Construction - JOCS	549,240.69	0.00
Replace Roof at Bookstore - JOCs	Replace Roof at Bookstore - JOCs	VOLMAR CONSTRUCTION INC	Construction - JOCS	10,697.69	0.00
	JOCS New Bookstore Roof- Part 2	VOLMAR CONSTRUCTION INC	Construction - JOCS	498,889.39	0.00
Renovate/Construct Center for Integrated Technology Learning	Renovate/Construct Center for Integrated Technology Learning	WORTH CONSTRUCTION CO INC	Construction - Full Service	32,640,653.05	30,399,430.00
	Building Systems Commissioning Services- CITL Project 29402	LORING CONSULTING ENGINEERS INC	Design - Commissioning	249,952.00	194,061.14
	29847 CM - Center for Integrated Tech learning	HILL INTERNATIONAL INC	Design - Construction Management	1,978,300.00	1,846,263.36
	JOCS CITL Hi-Volt Elec. Dct Bank & Sewer	VOLMAR CONSTRUCTION INC	Construction - JOCS	183,442.26	166,999.00
	JOCS CITL Tube Steel-Per Bulletin 34	VOLMAR CONSTRUCTION INC	Construction - JOCS	152,870.72	145,037.00
	JOCS Future Miscl.	VOLMAR CONSTRUCTION INC	Construction - JOCS	65,591.53	0.00
	JOCS Miscl. Additional Work	VOLMAR CONSTRUCTION INC	Construction - JOCS	87,797.71	0.00
HVAC Renovations - Dance Building	Commissioning Services for HVAC Dance Renovation	OLA CONSULTING ENGINEERS PC	Design - Commissioning	17,580.91	17,580.91
	HVAC Renovations - Dance Building Air Handlers/Rehab Ducts	B&B CONTRACTING GROUP LLC	Construction - Full Service	7,380,145.77	1,857,132.77
	CM HVAC Renovations - Dance Building	LIRO PROGRAM & CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT PE PC	Design - Construction Management	362,000.00	0.00
	Total Purchase College		21 Total Projects	62,287,211.96	41,196,221.76
SUNY Brockport					
Renovate Exterior Facade & Perimeter Heating System at Allen Hall	Renovate Exterior Facade & Perimeter Heating System at Allen Hall	SAVARINO COMPANIES LLC	Construction - Full Service	7,170,420.26	4,450,113.00
Replace Emergency Generators, Campus Wide	Replace Emergency Generators, Campus Wide	SCHULER-HAAS ELECTRIC CORP	Construction - Full Service	3,158,155.00	2,470,668.00
SUNY Cortland	Total SUNY Brockport		2 Total Projects	10,328,575.26	6,920,781.00
Renovate Park Center Facade	Renovate Park Center Facade	WELLIVER MCGUIRE INC	Construction - Full Service	11.637.171.55	9.268.472.00
				,,	-,,
	Total SUNY Cortland		1 Total Project	11,637,171.55	9,268,472.00

	Comprehensive	Colleges			
Project Name	Contract Title	Vendor Name	Contract Type	Est. Value	Expend LTD
SUNY Fredonia Replace Windows Rockefeller Arts	Replace Windows Rockefeller Arts	SAVARINO COMPANIES LLC	Construction - Full Service	1,384,894.51	993,815.00
Renovate Houghton Hall	Houghton Hall 1st and 2nd Floor Fitout	SAVARINO COMPANIES LLC	Construction - Full Service	16,582,566.00	1,214,152.00
	Renovate Surge For Exercise Science	PERRY CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC	Construction - Full Service	741,973.23	741,973.23
	Renovate Houghton Hall - Demo/Abatement & Envelope	RESETARITS CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	Construction - Full Service	5,475,030.56	5,027,244.00
	Renovate Houghton Hall	BUFFALO CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANTS INC	0	663,800.00	166,524.40
	Renovate Houghton Hall	WENDEL WD ARCHITECTURE ENGINEERING SURVEYING & LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE PC	Management Design - Commissioning C	156,123.20	33,563.48
	Total SUNY Fredonia		6 Total Projects	25,004,387.50	8,177,272.11
SUNY Geneseo	Deplese Desfe Verieus Duildings	GENERAL ROOFING CONTRACTORS LLC	Construction - Full Service	2.048.075.00	2 500 005 00
Replace Roofs - Various Buildings	Replace Roofs - Various Buildings			2,948,975.00	2,590,905.00
Replace Roof at Welles Hall	Replace Roof at Welles Hall	NEW BRITAIN ROOFING CO INC	Construction - Full Service	2,031,029.00	177,779.00
	Total SUNY Geneseo		2 Total Projects	4,980,004.00	2,768,684.00
SUNY New Paltz Exterior Rehab Various Buildings	Exterior Rehab Various Buildings	BAST HATFIELD CONSTRUCTION LLC	Construction - Full Service	3.642.639.00	3.639.00
	·			-,- ,	-,
	Exterior Rehab Various Buildings - Phase 1 - Roofs	NUA CONSTRUCTION CORP	Construction - Full Service	718,217.50	681,859.50
Replace HTHW line to Old Library	Replace HTHW line to Old Library	C B STRAIN A DIVISION OF DYNAMICSYSTEM	Construction - Full Service	594,282.69	447,807.70
	Total SUNY New Paltz		3 Total Projects	4,955,139.19	1,133,306.20
SUNY Oswego Rehab Tyler Hall Phase II	Rehab Tyler Hall Phase II	PAC & ASSOCIATES OF OSWEGO INC	Construction - Full Service	10,639,418.79	9,742,781.00
	CLOSED JOC Electrical Work, Contract # T006067 JOCS - Waterman Theater Reheat Coil	CUTTING EDGE GRP LLC UPSTATE COMPANIES I LLC	Construction - JOCS Construction - JOCS	54,535.48 71,786.72	54,535.48 0.00
	Total SUNY Oswego		3 Total Projects	10,765,740.99	9,797,316.48
SUNY Plattsburgh					
Replace Roof Sibley Hall	Replace Roof Sibley Hall	TITAN ROOFING INC	Construction - Full Service	3,269,243.98	2,959,804.00
Replace HTHW Lines from Heating Plant to Manholes 12A&B	Replace HTHW Lines from Heating Plant to Manholes 12A&B	STEVEN E FULLER EXCAVATING INC	Construction - Full Service	565,963.40	541,109.00
HTHW Generator Replacement	HTHW Generator Replacement - Phase 2	ALL STATE CONSTRUCTION & BOILER INC	Construction - Full Service	7,413,406.00	5,979,577.00
	HTHW Generator Replacement Phase I	FRANK LILL & SON INC	Construction - Full Service	10,450,293.00	10,438,195.00
	Total SUNY Plattsburgh		4 Total Projects	21,698,906.38	19,918,685.00
SUNY Potsdam Renovate Student Union, Bldg. No 029	Renovate Student Union, Bldg. No 29	MURNANE BUILDING CONTRACTORS	Construction - Full Service	7,207,200.00	215,327.00
Rehab Kellas Hall, Bldg 25	Rehab Kellas Hall, Bldg 25	MURNANE BUILDING CONTRACTORS	Construction - Full Service	6,855,101.25	6,346,670.80
INCHAD INCHAS HAIL, DIUY 20	•	MORIANE BUILDING CONTRACTORS	_		
	Total SUNY Potsdam		2 Total Projects	14,062,301.25	6,561,997.80

	Other Research/E	Doctoral			
Project Name	Contract Title	Vendor Name	Contract Type	Est. Value	Expend LTD
Alfred Ceramics Jpdate/Replace HVAC Components - Harder Hall	Harder Hall HVAC Upgrades	SAVARINO COMPANIES LLC	Construction - Full Service	7,063,056.00	944,382.00
	Update/Replace HVAC Components - Harder Hall	CJ BROWN ENERGY & ENGINEERING PC	Design - Commissioning	49,780.00	0.00
	Total Alfred Ceramics		2 Total Projects	7,112,836.00	944,382.00
College of Optometry Renovate 10th floor for Pediatric Clinic	Renovate 10th floor for Pediatric Clinic	ALL-CON CONTRACTING CORP	Construction - Full Service	2,482,480.00	348,158.00
Rehab Building Systems	Rehab Building Systems Mech Ph 2	ACS SYSTEM ASSOCIATES INC	Construction - Full Service	7,507,464.97	3,870,546.00
	Rehab Electrical Ssystems	CRC ASSOCIATES INC	Construction - Full Service	9,215,591.39	9,215,591.39
	Rehab Building Systems Mech Ph 1	C D E AIR CONDITIONING CO	Construction - Full Service	5,460,820.37	5,460,614.78
	Construction Manager for 41059 & 41060	THE MCKISSACK GROUP INC	Design - Construction	741,930.00	716,544.17
	Commissioning for 41056	SYSKA HENNESSY GROUP INC	Management Design - Commissioning	7,163.30	7,163.30
	Rehab Building Systems Bid Pkg 07	ANDREW VELEZ CONSTRUCTION INC	Design - Construction	575,430.00	505,762.68
	Rehab Building Systems Bid Pkg 08	ANDREW VELEZ CONSTRUCTION INC	Management Design - Construction Management	732,842.00	323,385.34
	Total College of Optometry		8 Total Projects	26,723,722.03	20,447,765.66
SUNY Downstate Rehab Mechanical Systems- Isolation & Operating Rooms UHB	Rehab Mechanical Systems- Isolation & Operating Rooms UHB	LIBO PROGRAM & CONSTRUCTION	Design - Construction	945,400.00	0.00
		MANAGEMENT PE PC	Management	,	
eplace Main Cooling Tower - UHB	Replace Main Cooling Tower - UHB	DYNAMIC US INC	Construction - Full Service	5,326,321.00	5,321.00
	Replace Main Cooling Tower - UHB	GENESYS ENGINEERING PC	Design - Commissioning	49,290.00	0.00
rovide Additional Electrical Power-BSB	Provide Additional Electrical Power-BSB	SAJIUN ELECTRIC INC	Construction - Full Service	7,404,469.07	6,832,875.00
	CM Provide Additional Electrical Power-BSB	JACOBS PROJECT MANAGEMENT CO	Design - Construction Management	653,230.00	614,116.29
pgrade HVAC Systems BSB	Upgrade HVAC Systems BSB	HM HUGHES CO INC	Construction - Full Service	27,283,462.21	23,912,047.40
	Upgrade HVAC Systems BSB	ACS SYSTEM ASSOCIATES INC	Construction - Full Service	3,398,941.00	3,388,941.00
	Upgrade HVAC Systems BSB	LO SARDO GEN CONTRS INC	Construction - Full Service	7,643,168.53	7,514,889.00
	Upgrade HVAC Systems BSB	JACOBS PROJECT MANAGEMENT CO	Design - Construction	684,935.00	498,293.65
	Upgrade HVAC Systems BSB	JACOBS PROJECT MANAGEMENT CO	Management Design - Construction Management	1,013,580.67	1,013,580.67
	JOCS-Partial Surveillance Work Package	VOLMAR CONSTRUCTION INC	Construction - JOCS	192,886.69	192,886.69
	JOCS New Academic Building School of Public Health - Busway End Cable Tap Box	VOLMAR CONSTRUCTION INC	Construction - JOCS	1,242.24	1,242.24
construction Manager- Various Projects 14A18, 14B03, 14B33, 14B44		JACOBS PROJECT MANAGEMENT CO	Design - Construction Management	963,736.79	928,223.94
VAC Upgrade, University Hospital	HVAC Upgrade, University Hospital	DYNAMIC US INC	Construction - Full Service	10,400,693.30	10,400,693.30
	HVAC Upgrade, University Hospital - Basement and Sub- Basement	ACS SYSTEM ASSOCIATES INC	Construction - Full Service	4,139,449.31	4,139,449.31
	JOCS-UHB Penthouse waterproofing	VOLMAR CONSTRUCTION INC	Construction - JOCS	678,507.83	593,368.00
	JOCS Additional Concrete Work	VOLMAR CONSTRUCTION INC	Construction - JOCS	117,120.00	0.00

	Other Research/I	Doctoral			
Project Name	Contract Title	Vendor Name	Contract Type	Est. Value	Expend LTD
	Replace Boilers BSB	JACOBS PROJECT MANAGEMENT CO	Design - Construction Management	2,422,461.00	1,644,502.08
	Replace Boilers BSB	GILBANE BUILDING COMPANY	Design - Construction Management	1,464,269.33	1,140,840.60
	JOCS Chiller #1	VOLMAR CONSTRUCTION INC	Construction - JOCS	111,794.68	0.00
	Total SUNY Downstate		21 Total Projects	140,179,641.11	121,918,928.17
Upstate Medical Univ.					
Construct Health and Wellness Center	CM - Construct Health and Wellness Center	THE WHITING-TURNER CONTRACTING COMPANY INC	Design - Construction Management	5,273,867.72	200,439.28
	Construct Health and Wellness Center	WENDEL WD ARCHITECTURE ENGINEERING SURVEYING & LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE PC	Design - Commissioning	922,287.96	0.00
	JOCS -New H&W Site Preparation	UPSTATE COMPANIES I LLC	Construction - JOCS	823,675.85	823,675.85
	JOCS Parking Lot Booth	UPSTATE COMPANIES I LLC	Construction - JOCS	73,105.03	73,105.03
	JOCS Pave Parking Lot	UPSTATE COMPANIES I LLC	Construction - JOCS	105,199.09	105,199.09
	Total Upstate Medical Univ.		5 Total Projects	7,198,135.65	1,202,419.25
Total Other Research/Doctoral			36 Total Projects	181,214,334.79	144,513,495.08
	Research/Universit	ty Centers			
Project Name	Contract Title	Vendor Name	Contract Type	Est. Value	Expend LTD
Binghamton University					
Renovate Science II - Phase 1 Physics Wing	Renovate Science II - Phase 1 Physics Wing	FAHS CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC	Construction - Full Service	17,933,616.70	5,324,063.00
Site Utility Upgrade - Electrical Distribution Ph 5	Site Utility Upgrade - Electrical Distribution Ph 5	NELCORP ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING CORP	Construction - Full Service	2,616,614.00	2,350,025.00
	Total Binghamton University		2 Total Projects	20,550,230.70	7,674,088.00
Stony Brook - HSC					
New Medical & Res Trans & Bed Tower	CM MART New Beds & Support Tower	LIRO-STRUCTURE A JOINT VENTURE	Design - Construction Management	4,922,684.38	4,922,684.38
	Commissioning Services-MART/New Beds and Support Tower	RMF ENGINEERING INC PC	Design - Commissioning	1,295,923.00	1,201,991.65
	MRI	STALCO CONSTRUCTION INC	Construction - Full Service	2,583,444.66	2,583,444.66
	Early Site Package	G & M EARTH MOVING INC	Construction - Full Service	4,197,239.20	4,197,239.20
	Core and Shell	EW HOWELL CO INC	Construction - Full Service	162,283,789.67	160,753,615.98
	Fit-Out	EW HOWELL CO INC	Construction - Full Service	151,736,690.11	144,603,106.00
	New Medical & Res Trans & Bed Tower	L&H SIGNS INC	Construction - Full Service	472,634.16	405,922.16
	New Medical & Res Trans & Bed Tower 328A1	LIRO PROGRAM & CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT PE PC	Design - Construction Management	11,919,813.62	11,765,834.24
	JOCS Flooring Changes to MART 5th & 6th fl.	VOLMAR CONSTRUCTION INC	Construction - JOCS	216,135.92	0.00
					330.433.838.27
	Total Stony Brook - HSC		9 Total Projects	339,628,354.72	330,433,838.27
Stony Brook University			9 Total Projects	339,628,354.72	330,433,838.27
Stony Brook University Expand and Upgrade Flax Pond Hatchery	Total Stony Brook - HSC Expand and Upgrade Flax Pond Hatchery - Phase 1 Building	BOILERMATIC WELDING INDUSTRIES INC	9 Total Projects Construction - Full Service	339,628,354.72 5,112,107.00	624,721.00
· ·	Total Stony Brook - HSC	BOILERMATIC WELDING INDUSTRIES INC GUTH DECONZO CONSULTING ENGINEERS PC	Construction - Full Service		,.,,
· · ·	Total Stony Brook - HSC Expand and Upgrade Flax Pond Hatchery - Phase 1 Building Work		Construction - Full Service	5,112,107.00	624,721.00
Expand and Upgrade Flax Pond Hatchery	Total Stony Brook - HSC Expand and Upgrade Flax Pond Hatchery - Phase 1 Building Work Expand and Upgrade Flax Pond Hatchery	GUTH DECONZO CONSULTING ENGINEERS PC	Construction - Full Service Design - Commissioning	5,112,107.00 72,878.00	624,721.0 0.0

	Research/Universit	y Centers			
Project Name	Contract Title	Vendor Name	Contract Type	Est. Value	Expend LTE
	CM Services - Mech Sys Upgrd Life Sci	JACOBS PROJECT MANAGEMENT CO	Design - Construction Management	1,279,042.85	1,222,707.6
Student Union Rehab	Student Union Rehab	EW HOWELL CO INC	Construction - Full Service	64,107,241.43	53,399,865.4
	Student Union Rehab	JACOBS PROJECT MANAGEMENT CO	Design - Construction Management	2,689,680.00	1,972,976.21
	Total Stony Brook University		7 Total Projects	87,437,220.59	71,306,575.73
Jniv. Buffalo - North					
Replace Roofs Beane Service and Helm Warehouse	Replace Roof, Beane Service and Helm Warehouse	S & L ROOFING & SHEETMETAL INC	Construction - Full Service	2,525,422.90	1,904,341.90
Replace Fire Alarm Systems North Campus	South Campus Fire Alarm Replacement - Abbott Library	OCONNELL ELECTRIC COMPANY INC	Construction - Full Service	963,462.50	140,978.50
	Replace Fire Alarm Systems North Campus - Phase I	FREY ELECTRIC CONSTRUCTION CO INC	Construction - Full Service	3,295,313.02	3,295,313.02
	North Campus PH II Replace Fire Alarm Replacement	GOODWIN ELECTRIC CORPORATION	Construction - Full Service	3,469,392.93	3,469,392.93
	Replace Fire Alarm Systems North Campus PH III	WEYDMAN ELECTRIC INC	Construction - Full Service	2,179,150.97	2,179,150.97
	Replace Fire Alarm Systems, Clemens Hall	FERGUSON ELECTRIC CONSTRUCTION	Construction - Full Service	3,270,416.15	3,053,331.00
	Replace Fire Alarms, Biomedical Education Building North	CIR ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION	Construction - Full Service	1,165,297.13	1,165,297.13
	Campus Replace Fire Alarm Systems Knox Hall North Campus	CORPORATION WEYDMAN ELECTRIC INC	Construction - Full Service	265,039.78	265,039.77
	Natural Science Complex Fire Alarm Remediation	CIR ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION	Construction - Full Service	2,150,148.00	0.00
Rehabilitate Exterior Envelope & Structure - Center For the Arts (CFA)			Construction - Full Service	12,026,014.00	3,200,174.00
	(CFA) CFA Replace North Stair and Plaza Deck	RODEMS CONSTRUCTION CO INC	Construction - Full Service	7,072,506.44	7,072,506.44
	Replace Roof - Center For the Arts (CFA)	ELMER W DAVIS INC	Construction - Full Service	2,271,482.21	2,271,482.2
School of Medicine & Biomedical Sciences New Building Downtown -	SMBS Construction Manager- School of Medicine & Biomedical Sciences	GILBANE LIRO A JOINT VENTURE	Design - Construction Management	11,500,672.00	11,172,969.6
Phase 1	SMBS Commissioning BO	FACILITY DYNAMICS ENGINEERING	Design - Commissioning	904,839.31	904,839.31
	New Schl. Med/Biomed Ph 1	LP CIMINELLI INC	Construction - Full Service	59,960,539.35	59,622,152.1
	The School of Medicine & BioMedical Sciences - Shell & Fitout	LP CIMINELLI INC	Construction - Full Service	241,474,159.93	240,411,715.00
	Total Univ. Buffalo - North		16 Total Projects	354,493,856.62	340,128,683.94
Jniv. Buffalo - South					
Renovate Townsend Hall	Renovate Townsend Hall -Interior Renovation	RODEMS CONSTRUCTION CO INC	Construction - Full Service	6,752,370.00	1,256,212.00
	Renovate Townsend Hall-Phase 1 Abatement, Demolition and	RODEMS CONSTRUCTION CO INC	Construction - Full Service	1,926,545.62	1,795,057.00
Replace Roofs Cary, Farber and Sherman Annex	Exterior Improvements Replace Roofs Cary, Farber and Sherman Annex	JAMESON ROOFING COMPANY INC	Construction - Full Service	5,105,100.00	829,061.00
	Total Univ. Buffalo - South		3 Total Projects	13,784,015.62	3,880,330.0
Jniversity at Albany					
Upgrade Central Plant - SUCF		DIGESARE MECHANICAL INC	Construction - Full Service	9,941,932.00	9,932.00
· ·	Upgrade Central Plant				
· ·	Upgrade Central Plant Upgrade Central Plant - SUCF	GILBANE BUILDING COMPANY	Design - Construction	499,030.00	22,307.68
· ·			Design - Construction Management Design - Construction Management	499,030.00 496,081.07	22,307.68 496,081.07

	Research/Universit	y Centers			
Project Name	Contract Title	Vendor Name	Contract Type	Est. Value	Expend LTD
	Construct ETEC Building - 2020	CONSIGLI CONSTRUCTION NY LLC	Construction - Full Service	114,137,044.02	35,967,871.00
	Construct ETEC Building - 2020	JERSEN CONSTRUCTION GROUP LLC	Construction - Full Service	3,973,079.11	3,973,079.11
	Install Electrical Ductbank	KINGSLEY ARMS INC	Construction - Full Service	6,454,778.45	6,454,778.45
	CM Construct ETEC Building - 2020	TURNER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	Design - Construction Management	7,439,295.00	3,025,257.72
Replace Exterior Doors Uptown - Phase 1	Replace Exterior Doors Uptown - Phase 1	FLOWER CITY GLASS CO OF NY LLC	Construction - Full Service	2,426,563.14	2,001,201.83
Renovate Lecture Center	Renovate Lecture Center	BUNKOFF GENERAL CONTRACTORS INC	Construction - Full Service	2,038,092.06	2,038,092.06
	CM Renovate Lecture Center	GILBANE BUILDING COMPANY	Design - Construction	899,571.00	311,379.96
	Renovate Lecture Center LC1 LC2	BUNKOFF GENERAL CONTRACTORS INC	Management Construction - Full Service	7,897,890.00	7,890.00
Renovate Schuyler Building - Phase II	Renovate Schuyler Building - Phase II	BUNKOFF GENERAL CONTRACTORS INC	Construction - Full Service	5,672,052.00	5,162,596.00
	Schuyler Building Phase III - Exterior Renovations	VMJR COMPANIES LLC	Construction - Full Service	2,419,417.00	2,417.00
	Renovate Schuyler Building - Phase II	GILBANE BUILDING COMPANY	Design - Construction Management	948,817.00	0.00
	Total University at Albany		15 Total Projects	165,626,354.36	59,543,024.02
Total Research/University C		<u>.</u>	52 Total Projects	981,520,032.61	812,966,539.96
Project Name	Technology Co Contract Title	olleges Vendor Name	Contract Turns	Est. Value	Evenend I TD
Alfred State College			Contract Type	Est. Value	Expend LTD
Construct Student Activities Facility	Construct Student Activities Center	LECHASE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC	Construction - Full Service	1,450,817.37	1,450,817.37
Install Satellite Boilers - Phase 3	Install Satellite Boilers - Phase 3B	LANDRY MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS	Construction - Full Service	1,922,154.23	1,750,169.00
	Install Satellite Boilers - Phase 3	JOHN W DANFORTH COMPANY	Construction - Full Service	2,018,157.14	2,018,157.14
	JOCs - Meter Install and Valve Replacement - Various Buildings	KIRCHER CONSTRUCTION INC	Construction - JOCS	166,998.83	0.00
Hinkle Library - Exterior Repair	Hinkle Library - Exterior Repair	SAVARINO COMPANIES LLC	Construction - Full Service	3,361,358.00	359,793.00
Hinkle Library - Exterior Repair Install Emergency Generator Systems - Various Buildings	Hinkle Library - Exterior Repair Install Emergency Generator Systems - Various Buildings	SAVARINO COMPANIES LLC KIRCHER CONSTRUCTION INC	Construction - Full Service Construction - Full Service	3,361,358.00 2,198,146.95	359,793.00 1,574,389.00
Install Emergency Generator Systems - Various Buildings	Install Emergency Generator Systems - Various Buildings	KIRCHER CONSTRUCTION INC	Construction - Full Service	2,198,146.95	1,574,389.00
Install Emergency Generator Systems - Various Buildings Upgrade HVAC Huntington Administration Farmingdale State Coll	Install Emergency Generator Systems - Various Buildings Upgrade HVAC Huntington Administration Total Alfred State College	KIRCHER CONSTRUCTION INC	Construction - Full Service Construction - Full Service 7 Total Projects	2,198,146.95 2,040,585.00 13,158,217.52	1,574,389.00 525,445.00 7,678,770.51
Install Emergency Generator Systems - Various Buildings Upgrade HVAC Huntington Administration	Install Emergency Generator Systems - Various Buildings Upgrade HVAC Huntington Administration Total Alfred State College Knapp Hall Renovation - Phase 1 (Exterior Shell & Sitework)	KIRCHER CONSTRUCTION INC	Construction - Full Service Construction - Full Service 7 Total Projects Construction - Full Service	2,198,146.95 2,040,585.00 13,158,217.52 2,645,643.00	1,574,389.00 525,445.00 7,678,770.51 1,946,703.00
Install Emergency Generator Systems - Various Buildings Upgrade HVAC Huntington Administration Farmingdale State Coll Renovate Knapp Hall, Phase 1	Install Emergency Generator Systems - Various Buildings Upgrade HVAC Huntington Administration Total Alfred State College	KIRCHER CONSTRUCTION INC	Construction - Full Service Construction - Full Service 7 Total Projects	2,198,146.95 2,040,585.00 13,158,217.52	1,574,389.00 525,445.00 7,678,770.51
Install Emergency Generator Systems - Various Buildings Upgrade HVAC Huntington Administration Farmingdale State Coll	Install Emergency Generator Systems - Various Buildings Upgrade HVAC Huntington Administration Total Alfred State College Knapp Hall Renovation - Phase 1 (Exterior Shell & Sitework)	KIRCHER CONSTRUCTION INC	Construction - Full Service Construction - Full Service 7 Total Projects Construction - Full Service	2,198,146.95 2,040,585.00 13,158,217.52 2,645,643.00	1,574,389.00 525,445.00 7,678,770.51 1,946,703.00
Install Emergency Generator Systems - Various Buildings Upgrade HVAC Huntington Administration Farmingdale State Coll Renovate Knapp Hall, Phase 1 Maritime College	Install Emergency Generator Systems - Various Buildings Upgrade HVAC Huntington Administration Total Alfred State College Knapp Hall Renovation - Phase 1 (Exterior Shell & Sitework) Total Farmingdale State Coll	KIRCHER CONSTRUCTION INC JOHN W DANFORTH COMPANY ALL-CON CONTRACTING CORP	Construction - Full Service Construction - Full Service 7 Total Projects Construction - Full Service 1 Total Project	2,198,146.95 2,040,585.00 13,158,217.52 2,645,643.00 2,645,643.00	1,574,389.00 525,445.00 7,678,770.51 1,946,703.00 1,946,703.00
Install Emergency Generator Systems - Various Buildings Upgrade HVAC Huntington Administration Farmingdale State Coll Renovate Knapp Hall, Phase 1 Maritime College Replace Roofs Various Buildings Morrisville State Coll	Install Emergency Generator Systems - Various Buildings Upgrade HVAC Huntington Administration Total Alfred State College Knapp Hall Renovation - Phase 1 (Exterior Shell & Sitework) Total Farmingdale State Coll Replace Roofs Various Buildings Total Maritime College	KIRCHER CONSTRUCTION INC JOHN W DANFORTH COMPANY ALL-CON CONTRACTING CORP SEA BREEZE GENERAL CONSTRUCTION INC	Construction - Full Service Construction - Full Service 7 Total Projects Construction - Full Service 1 Total Project Construction - Full Service	2,198,146.95 2,040,585.00 13,158,217.52 2,645,643.00 2,645,643.00 1,562,561.00 1,562,561.00	1,574,389.00 525,445.00 7,678,770.51 1,946,703.00 1,946,703.00 0.00 0.00
Install Emergency Generator Systems - Various Buildings Upgrade HVAC Huntington Administration Farmingdale State Coll Renovate Knapp Hall, Phase 1 Maritime College Replace Roofs Various Buildings Morrisville State Coll	Install Emergency Generator Systems - Various Buildings Upgrade HVAC Huntington Administration Total Alfred State College Knapp Hall Renovation - Phase 1 (Exterior Shell & Sitework) Total Farmingdale State Coll Replace Roofs Various Buildings	KIRCHER CONSTRUCTION INC JOHN W DANFORTH COMPANY ALL-CON CONTRACTING CORP	Construction - Full Service Construction - Full Service 7 Total Projects Construction - Full Service 1 Total Project Construction - Full Service	2,198,146.95 2,040,585.00 13,158,217.52 2,645,643.00 2,645,643.00 1,562,561.00	1,574,389.00 525,445.00 7,678,770.51 1,946,703.00 1,946,703.00 0.00
Install Emergency Generator Systems - Various Buildings Upgrade HVAC Huntington Administration Farmingdale State Coll Renovate Knapp Hall, Phase 1 Maritime College Replace Roofs Various Buildings	Install Emergency Generator Systems - Various Buildings Upgrade HVAC Huntington Administration Total Alfred State College Knapp Hall Renovation - Phase 1 (Exterior Shell & Sitework) Total Farmingdale State Coll Replace Roofs Various Buildings Total Maritime College	KIRCHER CONSTRUCTION INC JOHN W DANFORTH COMPANY ALL-CON CONTRACTING CORP SEA BREEZE GENERAL CONSTRUCTION INC	Construction - Full Service Construction - Full Service 7 Total Projects Construction - Full Service 1 Total Project Construction - Full Service	2,198,146.95 2,040,585.00 13,158,217.52 2,645,643.00 2,645,643.00 1,562,561.00 1,562,561.00	1,574,389.00 525,445.00 7,678,770.51 1,946,703.00 1,946,703.00 0.00 0.00

	olleges			
ontract Title	Vendor Name	Contract Type	Est. Value	Expend LTD
eplace MTHW Water Lines & Sitework, Whipple to STUAC	BURRELLS EXCAVATING INC	Construction - Full Service	2,531,451.92	1,488,739.00
tal Morrisville State Coll		4 Total Projects	24,488,779.65	18,732,888.45
enovate Chaney Hall Phase 2	BLACK HORSE GROUP LLC	Construction - Full Service	7,014,939.93	6,925,329.76
molition and Infrastructure Upgrades - Dana Hall	NORTHERN TIER CONTRACTING INC	Construction - Full Service	2,540,784.00	1,516,196.00
tal SUNY Canton		2 Total Projects	9,555,723.93	8,441,525.76
grade Electrical Distribution System	NELCORP ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING CORP	Construction - Full Service	2,810,289.48	2,600,695.00
grade Switchgear at Main Campus Substation	MOHAWK VALLEY UTILITY CONSTRUCTION	Construction - Full Service	1,944,598.66	1,930,674.27
grade Mechanical and Plumbing Systems Prentice Hall	FAHS CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC	Construction - Full Service	5,002,941.94	4,656,283.00
grade Mechanical, Electrical and Plumbing Systems	FAHS CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC	Construction - Full Service	8,639,631.00	1,084,400.00
tal SUNY Cobleskill		4 Total Projects	18 307 /61 08	10,272,052.27
			10,337,401.00	
			10,337,401.00	
eplace Emergency Generators	NELCORP ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING CORP	Construction - Full Service	3,295,947.66	2,785,532.00
eplace Emergency Generators eplace Emergency Generators Various Buildings, Phase 2	NELCORP ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING CORP			
pplace Emergency Generators Various Buildings, Phase 2		Construction - Full Service	3,295,947.66	2,785,532.00
eplace Emergency Generators Various Buildings, Phase 2	NELCORP ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING CORP	Construction - Full Service Construction - Full Service	3,295,947.66 821,311.49	2,785,532.00 373,910.90
place Emergency Generators Various Buildings, Phase 2 grade Building Fire Alarms including Carbon Monoxide tectors - Various Building	NELCORP ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING CORP	Construction - Full Service Construction - Full Service Construction - Full Service	3,295,947.66 821,311.49 940,689.75	2,785,532.00 373,910.90 839,068.75
eplace Emergency Generators Various Buildings, Phase 2 ograde Building Fire Alarms including Carbon Monoxide otectors - Various Building pplace Boilers & Chillers, Various Buildings	NELCORP ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING CORP	Construction - Full Service Construction - Full Service Construction - Full Service Construction - Full Service	3,295,947.66 821,311.49 940,689.75 1,225,903.68	2,785,532.00 373,910.90 839,068.75 1,009,157.00
eplace Emergency Generators Various Buildings, Phase 2 ograde Building Fire Alarms including Carbon Monoxide otectors - Various Building pplace Boilers & Chillers, Various Buildings	NELCORP ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING CORP	Construction - Full Service Construction - Full Service Construction - Full Service Construction - Full Service	3,295,947.66 821,311.49 940,689.75 1,225,903.68	2,785,532.00 373,910.90 839,068.75 1,009,157.00
eplace Emergency Generators Various Buildings, Phase 2 ograde Building Fire Alarms including Carbon Monoxide etectors - Various Building pplace Boilers & Chillers, Various Buildings etal SUNY Delhi	NELCORP ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING CORP NELCORP ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING CORP WILKINS MECHANICAL INC	Construction - Full Service Construction - Full Service Construction - Full Service Construction - Full Service 4 Total Projects	3,295,947.66 821,311.49 940,689.75 1,225,903.68 6,283,852.58	2,785,532.00 373,910.90 839,068.75 1,009,157.00 5,007,668.65
pplace Emergency Generators Various Buildings, Phase 2 ograde Building Fire Alarms including Carbon Monoxide tectors - Various Building eplace Boilers & Chillers, Various Buildings teal SUNY Delhi	NELCORP ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING CORP NELCORP ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING CORP WILKINS MECHANICAL INC	Construction - Full Service Construction - Full Service Construction - Full Service Construction - Full Service 4 Total Projects Construction - Full Service	3,295,947.66 821,311.49 940,689.75 1,225,903.68 6,283,852.58 1,236,435.20	2,785,532.00 373,910.90 839,068.75 1,009,157.00 5,007,668.65 999,696.20
Applace Emergency Generators Various Buildings, Phase 2 Apprade Building Fire Alarms including Carbon Monoxide attention of the second secon	NELCORP ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING CORP NELCORP ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING CORP WILKINS MECHANICAL INC	Construction - Full Service Construction - Full Service Construction - Full Service Construction - Full Service 4 Total Projects Construction - Full Service Construction - Full Service	3,295,947.66 821,311.49 940,689.75 1,225,903.68 6,283,852.58 1,236,435.20 825,334.85	2,785,532.00 373,910.90 839,068.75 1,009,157.00 5,007,668.65 999,696.20 720,996.85
	al Morrisville State Coll ovate Chaney Hall Phase 2 nolition and Infrastructure Upgrades - Dana Hall al SUNY Canton rade Electrical Distribution System rade Switchgear at Main Campus Substation rade Mechanical and Plumbing Systems Prentice Hall rade Mechanical, Electrical and Plumbing Systems mplin Hall	al Morrisville State Coll ovate Chaney Hall Phase 2 BLACK HORSE GROUP LLC nolition and Infrastructure Upgrades - Dana Hall NORTHERN TIER CONTRACTING INC al SUNY Canton rade Electrical Distribution System rade Electrical Distribution System rade Switchgear at Main Campus Substation rade Mechanical and Plumbing Systems mplin Hall	al Morrisville State Coll al Morrisville State Coll 4 Total Projects ovate Chaney Hall Phase 2 BLACK HORSE GROUP LLC Construction - Full Service nolition and Infrastructure Upgrades - Dana Hall NORTHERN TIER CONTRACTING INC Construction - Full Service al SUNY Canton 2 Total Projects rade Electrical Distribution System NELCORP ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING CORP Construction - Full Service rade Switchgear at Main Campus Substation MOHAWK VALLEY UTILITY CONSTRUCTION CORP Construction - Full Service rade Mechanical and Plumbing Systems FAHS CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC Construction - Full Service rade Mechanical, Electrical and Plumbing Systems FAHS CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC Construction - Full Service	al Morrisville State Coll 4 Total Projects 24,488,779.65 ovate Chaney Hall Phase 2 BLACK HORSE GROUP LLC Construction - Full Service 7,014,939.93 nolition and Infrastructure Upgrades - Dana Hall NORTHERN TIER CONTRACTING INC Construction - Full Service 2,540,784.00 al SUNY Canton 2 Total Projects 9,555,723.93 rade Electrical Distribution System NELCORP ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING CORP Construction - Full Service 2,810,289.48 rade Switchgear at Main Campus Substation MOHAWK VALLEY UTILITY CONSTRUCTION CORP Construction - Full Service 1,944,598.66 rade Mechanical and Plumbing Systems FAHS CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC Construction - Full Service 5,002,941.94 rade Mechanical, Electrical and Plumbing Systems FAHS CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC Construction - Full Service 8,639,631.00

	Comprehensive	Colleges			
Project Name	Contract Title	Vendor Name	Contract Type	Est. Value	Expend LTD
College at Oneonta					
Rehabilitate Mechanical Systems - Morris Hall	Rehabilitate Mechanical Systems - Morris Hall	WILKINS MECHANICAL INC	Construction - Full Service	1,237,365.13	1,200,577.00
Replace Humidification and DHW Systems - Milne Library	Replace Humidification and DHW Systems - Milne Library	DIGESARE MECHANICAL INC	Construction - Full Service	389,452.06	368,164.40
Rehab Roofs Various Buildings	Rehab Roofs Various Buildings	RSI ROOFING INC	Construction - Full Service	686,440.29	587,496.29
Replace Water Mains - East Dorm Drive	Replace Water Mains - East Dorm Drive	WINN CONSTRUCTION SERVICES INC	Construction - Full Service	526,025.50	357,057.50
Rehabilitate Physical Science Building, Bldg no. 0025	Rehabilitate Physical Science Building, Bldg no. 0025	FAHS CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC	Construction - Full Service	28,048,577.38	28,048,577.38
	Construction Manager - Rehab Physical Science II	LECHASE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC	Design - Construction Management	518,072.26	518,072.26
Replace HVAC Equipment - Hunt College Union	Replace HVAC Equipment - Hunt College Union	EVANS MECHANICAL INC	Construction - Full Service	4,415,773.36	4,405,458.00
Upgrade Plumbing/HVAC Systems - Bugbee Hall	Upgrade Plumbing/HVAC Systems - Bugbee Hall	ANDREW R MANCINI ASSOC INC	Construction - Full Service	5,187,047.87	4,889,526.70
Upgrade Telecommunications & Data Infrastructure	Upgrade Telecommunications & Data Infrastructure	MATCO ELECTRIC CORPORATION	Construction - Full Service	3,696,986.33	3,696,986.33
Construct New Welcome Center	Construct New Welcome Center	MURNANE BUILDING CONTRACTORS	Construction - Full Service	4,476,902.43	4,476,902.43
Milne Library Partial Interior Renovation	Milne Library Partial Interior Renovation	ANDREW R MANCINI ASSOC INC	Construction - Full Service	6,063,887.83	6,046,329.20
	Total College at Oneonta		11 Total Projects	55,246,530.44	54,595,147.49
Empire State College					
Rehab Envelope 111 West	Rehab Envelope 111 West	BAST HATFIELD CONSTRUCTION LLC	Construction - Full Service	2,038,783.75	2,023,657.00
Interior Rehab & Lighting, 111 West Ave	Interior Rehab & Lighting 111 West Avenue	BAST HATFIELD CONSTRUCTION LLC	Construction - Full Service	1,014,562.55	916,685.10
Old Westbury	Total Empire State College		2 Total Projects	3,053,346.30	2,940,342.10
Replace Roofs at Campus Center	Replace Roofs at Campus Center	STATEWIDE ROOFING INC	Construction - Full Service	2,243,188.00	2,120,784.00
Replace Electrical Substation No. 45	Replace Electrical Substation No. 45	HINCK ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR INC	Construction - Full Service	1,295,853.56	1,280,261.90
Construct New Surface Parking Lots Phase 1	JOCS - New Surface Parking Lot - Phase 1A	VOLMAR CONSTRUCTION INC	Construction - JOCS	2,471,591.46	2,471,591.46
-	Total Old Westbury		3 Total Projects	6,010,633.02	5,872,637.36
Purchase College					
Rehab Diesel Generator	Rehab Diesel Generator	NORTHEAST GENERATOR COMPANY	Construction - Full Service	3,116,686.57	3,076,833.00
Rehab Central Plaza Deck and Drainage	Rehab Central Plaza Deck and Drainage	MPCC CORP	Construction - Full Service	18,291,614.32	18,291,614.32
	Foundation WP/Drainage Repair Various Buildings	MPCC CORP	Construction - Full Service	2,035,972.94	2,035,972.34
Renovation of Humanities - Bldg. 41	Renovation of Humanities - Bldg. 41	NIRAM INC	Construction - Full Service	34,706,260.44	34,374,494.60
	Commissioning - Renovate Humanities Bldg 41	LORING CONSULTING ENGINEERS INC	Design - Commissioning	249,634.00	246,918.82
	Construction Management Services Renovation of Humanities Building 41	PAVARINI MCGOVERN LLC	Design - Construction Management	1,653,682.59	1,653,682.59
Performing Arts Center Roof Replacement	Performing Arts Center Roof Replacement	USA GENERAL CONTRACTORS CORP	Construction - Full Service	2,443,640.20	2,443,640.20
Rehabilitate Exteriors / Dining Hall and Physical Education	Rehabilitate Exteriors / Dining Hall and Physical Education	NIRAM INC	Construction - Full Service	9,356,376.03	8,674,028.00
	Rehabilitate Exterior Dining Hall	CALADRI DEVELOPMENT CORP	Construction - Full Service	2,685,130.45	2,685,130.45
	Construction Management Services- Exter Rehabilitation Dining & Phys Ed Bldgs	THE MCKISSACK GROUP INC	Design - Construction Management	745,584.80	745,227.42

	Comprehensive	Colleges			
Project Name	Contract Title	Vendor Name	Contract Type	Est. Value	Expend LTD
	JOCS- Dining Hall Signage & Vestibule Mats	CORBEX INC	Construction - JOCS	69,095.03	69,095.03
Rehabilitate Plaza Exterior Pathways	Rehabilitate Plaza Exterior Pathways	FOURMEN CONSTRUCTION INC	Construction - Full Service	2,174,733.36	1,973,332.33
	Rehabilitate Plaza Exterior Pathways Phase I	MPCC CORP	Construction - Full Service	5,928,103.96	5,928,103.96
	JOCS Phase 2	VOLMAR CONSTRUCTION INC	Construction - JOCS	190,278.09	96,891.00
Student Services Building Roof	JOCS - Roof Repairs	JEMCO ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS	Construction - JOCS	617,463.90	617,463.90
Rehabilitate Exteriors - Various Buildings	Rehabilitate Exteriors - Various Buildings	NIRAM INC	Construction - Full Service	3,362,480.12	3,332,358.00
	Rehabilitate Exteriors - Various Buildings	SIBA CONTRACTING CORP	Construction - Full Service	615,117.50	615,117.50
	Total Purchase College		17 Total Projects	88,241,854.30	86,859,903.4
SUNY Cortland					
Restore/Replace Stadium Masonry	Restore/Replace Stadium Masonry	HERITAGE MASONRY RESTORATION INC	Construction - Full Service	268,544.19	260,514.19
	Total SUNY Cortland		1 Total Project	268,544.19	260,514.19
SUNY Geneseo					
Reconstruct Site Electric & Steam Infrastructure at Sturges Quad Area	 Reconstruct Site Electric & Steam Infrastructure at Sturges Qu Area 	ad CONCRETE APPLIED TECHNOLOGIES CORP	Construction - Full Service	10,930,634.95	10,795,328.45
	JOCS New Steam Lines	KIRCHER CONSTRUCTION INC	Construction - JOCS	730,919.19	0.00
	Total SUNY Geneseo		2 Total Projects	11,661,554.14	10,795,328.45
SUNY New Paltz					
Replace Roof, Fine Arts Building	Replace Roof, Fine Arts Building	AKTOR CORPORATION	Construction - Full Service	990,158.00	980,093.00
Replace Freight Elevator- Fine Arts Building	JOCS - Fine Arts Building Elevator Rehab	UPSTATE COMPANIES I LLC	Construction - JOCS	299,181.88	235,237.00
Construct Athletic Center	Construct Athletic Center	FIDELITY & GUARANTY INS CO	Construction - Full Service	22,079,678.54	21,798,435.60
Replace High Temperature Hot Water Lines	Replace High Temperature Hot Water Lines	NORTHERN CONSTRUCTION SVC LLC	Construction - Full Service	5,302,511.36	5,302,511.36
	Replace High Temperature Hot Water PHASE I	MEGRANT CORPORATION	Construction - Full Service	2,452,139.64	2,452,139.64
	Replace HTHW - Phase II	MEGRANT CORPORATION	Construction - Full Service	3,605,617.02	3,605,617.02
Upgrade Site Electric Distribution System	Upgrade Site Electric Distribution System	M SCHER & SON INC	Construction - Full Service	5,031,430.40	4,555,118.00
	Upgrade Electric Distribution - Phase I	M SCHER & SON INC	Construction - Full Service	4,656,598.38	4,656,598.38
Renovate Building 1 - Old Main	Renovate Building 1 - Old Main	PIAZZA BROTHERS INC	Construction - Full Service	28,366,183.95	28,366,183.9
	Building Commissioning - Old Main	GENESYS ENGINEERING PC	Design - Commissioning	93,809.35	96,574.13
	Construction Manager for Old Main	HILL INTERNATIONAL INC	Design - Construction Management	127,978.60	127,978.60
	JOC for canopy repair	CUTTING EDGE GRP LLC	Construction - JOCS	43,906.86	43,906.86
Library Renovation Sojourner Truth Library	Library Renovation Sojourner Truth Library	PIAZZA INC	Construction - Full Service	1,908,311.41	1,908,311.4
	Replace Roof - Sojourner Truth Library	MARPAT CONSTRUCTION CORP	Construction - Full Service	845,834.99	845,834.99
	Construction Manager- Library Renovation Sojourner Truth Library	HILL INTERNATIONAL INC	Design - Construction Management	171,303.72	171,303.72
		MEYER CONTRACTING CORP	Construction - Full Service	10,010,979.98	9,945,010.00
	Library Renovation Sojourner Truth Library			-,,	
	JOCS M36 Conference Rm Conversion	UPSTATE COMPANIES I LLC	Construction - JOCS	290,300.01	290,300.01

Project Name	Contract Title	Vendor Name	Contract Type	Est. Value	Evnand
			oonnact type	LSt. Value	Expend LTD
	Construction Manager - New Science Building	THE WHITING-TURNER CONTRACTING COMPANY INC	Design - Construction Management	2,311,440.00	2,212,713.2
	Commissioning - New Science Building	OLA CONSULTING ENGINEERS PC	Design - Commissioning	199,832.65	193,254.61
Wooster Building Renovations	Wooster Building Renovations	APS CONTRACTING INC	Construction - Full Service	28,756,148.42	26,582,142.00
	Commissioning - Wooster Renovation	OLA CONSULTING ENGINEERS PC	Design - Commissioning	188,400.00	178,761.04
	Construction Manager - Wooster Renovation	JACOBS PROJECT MANAGEMENT CO	Design - Construction Management	2,457,392.79	2,435,044.4
	JOCS - Wooster Campus Lounge Fit Out	CUTTING EDGE GRP LLC	Construction - JOCS	129,611.48	129,611.4
	JOCS- Sidewalks At Wooster	UPSTATE COMPANIES I LLC	Construction - JOCS	76,387.31	76,387.3
	JOCS- Complete Change Order & Punchlist	UPSTATE COMPANIES I LLC	Construction - JOCS	317,949.06	301,750.4
	JOCs Complete Crestron System	VOLMAR CONSTRUCTION INC	Construction - JOCS	48,978.93	0.0
Rebuild Generator #3 - Central Heating Plant	Rebuild Generator #3 - Central Heating Plant	TROY BOILER WORKS INC	Construction - Full Service	836,530.70	836,530.7
	JOCS - Startup Generator #3	DOW ELECTRIC INC	Construction - JOCS	61,503.44	42,990.00
	Total SUNY New Paltz		29 Total Projects	158,648,063.47	154,101,144.5
SUNY Oswego					
Renovation/Additions to Science Engineering and Technologies Ph	ase IRenovation/Additions to Science Engineering and Technologies Phase I	FAHS CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC	Construction - Full Service	26,740,481.22	26,740,481.22
	Renovations/Addition to Rice Creek Field Station	RJ TAYLOR GENERAL CONTRACTORS INC	Construction - Full Service	5,277,511.00	5,277,511.0
	Site Utility Relocation - Science Engineering & Technology	WD MALONE TRUCKING & EXCAVATING INC	Construction - Full Service	1,877,834.76	1,877,834.7
	Piez Hall Addition- Science Engineering and Technology	PIKE CO THE	Construction - Full Service	45,441,400.51	45,441,400.5
	CM - Major Improvements to the Education & Science Buildings	THE WHITING-TURNER CONTRACTING COMPANY INC	Design - Construction Management	3,802,969.54	3,802,969.5
	Commissioning Agent - Science Building	GENESYS ENGINEERING PC	Design - Commissioning	182,620.58	182,620.5
	Commissioning Services - Rice Creek Field Station	GENESYS ENGINEERING PC	Design - Commissioning	37,540.50	37,540.5
	107A5 JOCS -Completion of Rice Creek Field Station	CUTTING EDGE GRP LLC	Construction - JOCS	65,800.74	65,800.7
Tyler Rehab-Lower Level & Partial Main	Tyler Hall Rehab 1	BETTE & CRING LLC	Construction - Full Service	24,286,822.56	24,220,676.0
	Commissioning Services for Tyler Hall Rehab Phase I (Project 10351)	GENESYS ENGINEERING PC	Design - Commissioning	119,028.79	119,028.7
	Total SUNY Oswego		10 Total Projects	107,832,010.20	107,765,863.6
SUNY Plattsburgh					
Renovate & Upgrade Clinton Dining Hall	Renovate & Upgrade Clinton Dining Hall	MLB CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC	Construction - Full Service	6,804,154.36	6,737,591.4
	Total SUNY Plattsburgh		1 Total Project	6,804,154.36	6,737,591.4
SUNY Potsdam					
Performing Arts Building	Performing Arts Building	NORTHLAND ASSOCIATES INC	Construction - Full Service	43,556,501.59	43,545,131.0
	Construction Manager - Performing Arts Building	GILBANE BUILDING COMPANY	Design - Construction Management	1,619,973.38	1,619,973.3
	Commissioning - Performing Arts Building	GENESYS ENGINEERING PC	Design - Commissioning	94,044.82	94,044.8
Jpgrade HVAC/Labs Stowell Hall	Upgrade HVAC/Labs Stowell Hall	NORTHLAND ASSOCIATES INC	Construction - Full Service	9,305,506.74	9,305,506.7
	Commissioning - Upgr HVAC/Labs Stowell	GENESYS ENGINEERING PC	Design - Commissioning	83,205.00	41,499.3
Renovate Timerman Hall	Renovate Timerman Hall	NORTHERN TIER CONTRACTING INC	Construction - Full Service	5,895,223.00	5,885,223.0

	Comprehensive	Colleges			
Project Name	Contract Title	Vendor Name	Contract Type	Est. Value	Expend LTD
	Renovate Timerman Hall	PTL CONTRACTING CORP	Construction - Full Service	592,065.47	403,482.00
Construct New Child Care Center	Construct New Child Care Center	BETTE & CRING LLC	Construction - Full Service	4,747,959.45	4,583,381.45
	Total SUNY Potsdam		8 Total Projects	65,894,479.45	65,478,241.7
Total Comprehensive Colleges			84 Total Projects	503,661,169.87	495,406,714.3
	Other Research	/Doctoral	-		
Project Name	Contract Title	Vendor Name	Contract Type	Est. Value	Expend LTD
Alfred Ceramics					-
Install Satellite Boilers - Multiple Buildings	Install Satellite Boilers - Multiple Buildings	NORTH CENTRAL MECHANICAL INC	Construction - Full Service	2,625,871.25	2,625,871.25
nfill Projects - Various Buildings	Infill Projects - Various Buildings	LECHASE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC	Construction - Full Service	9,593,784.20	9,593,784.20
	Commissioning-McMahon Infill Project	BERGMANN ASSOCIATES ARCHITECTS ENGINEERS LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTS SURVEYORS DPC	Design - Commissioning	125,223.66	125,223.66
College of Optometry	Total Alfred Ceramics		3 Total Projects	12,344,879.11	12,344,879.11
Renovate Lower Lobby	Renovate Lower Lobby	M & J ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS CORP	Construction - Full Service	2,585,667.08	2,517,331.00
	CM Services - Renovate Lower Lobby	ELLANA INC	Design - Construction	359,680.00	212,722.00
Multipurpose Space 3rd Floor	Multipurpose Space 3rd Floor	KNIGHTSBRIDGE CONSTRUCTION CORP	Management Construction - Full Service	7,907,751.65	7,907,751.65
	Commissioning for 3rd Floor Renov	OLA CONSULTING ENGINEERS PC	Design - Commissioning	94,360.00	88,552.53
	Total College of Optometry		4 Total Projects	10,947,458.73	10,726,357.18
Cornell - Geneva Ag.					
Rehab Agricultural Research Pilot Plant	Rehab Agricultural Research Pilot Plant	WELLIVER MCGUIRE INC	Construction - Full Service	9,748,391.65	9,697,621.00
	Total Cornell - Geneva Ag.		1 Total Project	9,748,391.65	9,697,621.00
SUNY Downstate					
Rehabilitate HVAC & Waterproof Animal Laboratories	Rehabilitate HVAC & Waterproof Animal Laboratories	HM HUGHES CO INC	Construction - Full Service	23,435,020.61	23,435,020.63
	Commissioning Services for Rehab HVAC & Waterproofing - Animal Labs	GENESYS ENGINEERING PC	Design - Commissioning	167,784.15	165,019.37
	Construction Mananger Services for DLAR	URS CORPORATION-NY	Design - Construction Management	1,613,943.65	1,613,943.65
New Academic Building School of Public Health	New Academic Building School of Public Health	TUTOR PERINI CORPORATION	Construction - Full Service	74,518,852.41	68,445,380.00
	Construction Manager for School of Public Health	GILBANE BUILDING COMPANY	Design - Construction	7,398,953.99	6,770,032.71
	Commissioning - School of Public Health	GENESYS ENGINEERING PC	Management Design - Commissioning	131,975.00	98,461.50
	JOCS -Emergency Power and Column Covers	VOLMAR CONSTRUCTION INC	Construction - JOCS	264,464.20	223,603.00
	JOCS Admissions HVAC (T006222)	VOLMAR CONSTRUCTION INC	Construction - JOCS	108,353.25	0.00
Replace Roof BSB	Replace Roof BSB	DIMITRI ENTERPRISES INC	Construction - Full Service	1,463,074.61	1,450,199.48
	Total SUNY Downstate		9 Total Projects	109,102,421.87	102,201,660.34
SUNY ESF Wanakena Ranger School - Various Building and Site Improvements	Wanakena Ranger School - Various Building and Site	CUTTING EDGE GRP LLC	Construction - Full Service	2,398,467.07	2,347,838.64
Gateway Building	Improvements Gateway Building	MURNANE BUILDING CONTRACTORS	Construction - Full Service	18,273,964.71	17,697,033.02
,	Gateway Building - Foundations, Steel & Sitework	MURNANE BUILDING CONTRACTORS	Construction - Full Service	3.645.275.98	3.338.982.98
	Galeway Duilding - Foundations, Steel & Sitework	WURNAME DUILDING CONTRACTORS	Construction - Full Service	3,043,275.98	3,338,982.98

	Other Research/	Doctoral			
Project Name	Contract Title	Vendor Name	Contract Type	Est. Value	Expend LTD
	Building Commissioning - Gateway Bldg	GENESYS ENGINEERING PC	Design - Commissioning	185,789.05	185,789.05
	Construction Manager - Gateway Building	TURNER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	Design - Construction Management	1,537,926.73	1,537,926.73
	Total SUNY ESF		5 Total Projects	26,041,423.54	25,107,570.42
Upstate Medical Univ.					
New Academic Building	New Academic Building	BETTE & CRING LLC	Construction - Full Service	32,997,371.41	32,997,371.41
	Construction Manager - New Academic Building	THE WHITING-TURNER CONTRACTING COMPANY INC	Design - Construction Management	1,300,619.59	1,300,619.59
	Commissioning Services- New Academic Building	GENESYS ENGINEERING PC	Design - Commissioning	182,014.28	164,401.69
	Total Upstate Medical Univ.		3 Total Projects	34,480,005.28	34,462,392.69
Total Other Research/Doctoral			25 Total Projects	202,664,580.18	194,540,480.74
	Research/Universi	tv Centers		- , ,	- ,,
Project Name	Contract Title	Vendor Name	Contract Type	Est. Value	Expend LTD
Binghamton University					
Rehabilitate Science IV Ph 1	Rehabilitate Science IV Ph 1	FAHS CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC	Construction - Full Service	11,324,922.61	11,324,510.00
Construct School of Pharmacy	Construct School of Pharmacy	FAHS CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC	Construction - Full Service	34,611,153.81	34,469,263.45
	Construct School of Pharmacy	LECHASE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC	Design - Construction Management	1,166,816.00	1,142,560.72
	Construct School of Pharmacy Site Demolition	REGIONAL ENVIRONMENTAL DEMOLITION INC		136,949.81	136,949.81
	JOCS-Fencing	CUTTING EDGE GRP LLC	Construction - JOCS	101,351.83	101,351.83
	Total Binghamton University		5 Total Projects	47,341,194.06	47,174,635.81
Stony Brook - HSC					
HSC Deck Rehab	HSC Deck Rehab	ZHN CONTRACTING CORPORATION	Construction - Full Service	15,933,820.36	15,933,820.36
Rehab Walkway Campus Underpass	Rehab Walkway Campus Underpass	VANGUARD CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT CORP	Construction - Full Service	2,762,340.58	2,665,644.09
	Total Stony Brook - HSC		2 Total Projects	18,696,160.94	18,599,464.45
Stony Brook University					
Upgrade Site Utilities, Phase I	Upgrade Site Utilities, Phase I	TR PIPE INC	Construction - Full Service	11,091,027.17	11,091,027.17
	Upgrade Site Utilities Phase 1 - Part 2 HSC and West Campus	ALL STATE CONSTRUCTION & BOILER INC	Construction - Full Service	7,727,201.48	7,727,201.48
Rehab Old Chem Classroom Bldg #02	Rehab Old Chem Classroom Bldg #02	J KOKOLAKIS CONTRACTING INC	Construction - Full Service	24,749,027.90	24,749,027.90
	Commissioning for Old Chem Classroom Bld	HORIZON ENGINEERING ASSOCIATES LLP	Design - Commissioning	79,093.56	71,783.35
	CM Services Old Chem, ESS Rehabs	LIRO PROGRAM & CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT PE PC	Design - Construction Management	2,234,024.00	2,201,386.94
ESS Bldg Exterior Rehab	ESS Bldg Exterior Rehab	KENSTAR CONSTRUCTION CORP	Construction - Full Service	4,302,456.48	4,055,457.48
New Computer Science Building	New Computer Science Building	MPCC CORP	Construction - Full Service	33,414,161.78	33,414,161.78
	CM Services - New Comp Science Bldg	URS CORPORATION-NY	Design - Construction Management	3,179,100.00	2,890,215.75
	Commissioning - New Computer Science	HORIZON ENGINEERING ASSOCIATES LLP	Design - Commissioning	83,388.39	83,388.39
Replacement of Electric Trans Feeders	Replacement of Electric Trans Feeders	ELECNOR HAWKEYE LLC	Construction - Full Service	18,724,803.10	18,177,601.98
	Feeder Replacement BO - 7 Duct Banks	ELDOR CONTRACTING CORP	Construction - Full Service	17,233,878.66	17,233,878.66

Registerment Electron CONTRUCTION CORP Construction - Full Service 17.78.5.16.56 17.78.5.16.57 17.78.5.16.56 17.78.5.16.56 17.78.5.16.56 17.78.5.16.56 17.78.5.16.56 17.78.5.16.56 17.78.5.16.56 17.78.5.16.56 17.78.5.16.56 17.78.5.16.56 17.78.5.16.56 17.78.5.16.56 17.78.5.16.56 17.78.5.16.56 17.78.5.16.56 17.78.5.16.56 17.78.5.16.56 17.78.5.16.56 17.78.5.16.56 17.78.5.16.56 17.78.5.16.56 17.78.5.16.56 17.78.5.16.56 17.78.5.16.56 17.78.5.16.56 17.78.5.16.56 17.78.5.16.56 17.78.5.16.56 17.78.5.16.56 17.78.5.16.56 17.78.5.16.56 17.78.5.16.56 17.78.5.16.56 17.78.5.16.56 17.78.5.16.56 17.78.5.16.56 17.78.5.16.56 17.78.5.16.56 17.78.5.16.56 17.78.5.16.56 17.78.5.16.56 17.78.5.16.56 17.78.5.16.56 17.78.5.16.56 17.78.5.16.56 17.78.5.16.56 17.78.5.16.56 17.78.5.16.56 17.78.5.16.56 17.78.5.16.56 17.78.5.16.56 17.78.5.16.56 17.78.5.16.56 17.78.5.16.56 17.78.5.16.56 17.78.5.16.56 17.78.5.16.56 17.78.5.17.56 17.78.5.17.56 17.78.5.17.56 <th1< th=""><th></th><th>Research/Univers</th><th></th><th></th><th></th><th></th></th1<>		Research/Univers				
Store Replacement Grad Chemistry Bidg A.B. J CONSTRUCTION OF MY INC Construction - Pull Service 2.28/.815.53 2.591.91 Total Service Total Service Total Service 13.233.94.64 14.233.794.64 14.233.794.64 14.233.794.64 14.233.794.64 14.233.794.64 14.233.794.64 14.233.794.64 14.233.794.64 14.233.794.64 14.233.794.64 14.233.794.64 14.233.794.64 14.233.794.64 14.233.794.64 14.233.794.64 14.233.794.64 14.233.794.64 14.233.794.64 14.233.794.64 14.253.784.74 14.254.794.74 14.254.794.74 14.254.794.74 14.254.794.74 14.254.794.74 14.254.794.74 14.254.794.74 14.254.794.74 14.254.794.74 14.254.794.74 14.254.794.74 14.254.794.74 14.254.794.74 14.254.794.74 14.254.794.74 14.254.794.74 14.254.794.74 14.254.794.74 14.254.794.74 14.254.794.74 14.254.794.74 14.254.794.74 14.254.794.74 14.254.794.74 14.254.794.74 14.254.794.74 14.254.794.74 14.254.794.74 14.254.794.74 14.254.794.74 14.254.794.74 14.254.794.74 14.254.794.74 14.254.794.74 14.2	Project Name			/1		Expend LT
Total Story Brock University Total Story Brock University <th< td=""><td></td><td>Replacement Elec Feeders</td><td>ELDOR CONTRACTING CORP</td><td>Construction - Full Service</td><td>17,785,316.55</td><td>17,785,316.</td></th<>		Replacement Elec Feeders	ELDOR CONTRACTING CORP	Construction - Full Service	17,785,316.55	17,785,316.
Date: Endertified and encryption Replace Electical Service Construction Full Service	Roof Replacement Grad Chemistry Bldg	Roof Replacement Grad Chemistry Bldg	A & J CONSTRUCTION OF NY INC	Construction - Full Service	2,934,515.58	2,591,914.
Sequence Statution of Enceptional Service - Cooke and Hochsetter PH 1 SAVARIA COMPREDICTION Construction - Full Service 1 4.00.212.11 3.404.28 Service and Enceptional Service and Statution Service - Cooke and Hochsetter PH 1 SAVARIA COMPREDICTION Construction - Full Service - Ful		Total Stony Brook University		13 Total Projects	143,537,994.65	142,072,361.
Decked/Production Renovate Sda Hobritzent SAVARINO COMPANES LLC Construction - Full Service 11.745.303.20 11.547.55 Producting 247 Manay Total Univ. Buffalo - North 2 Total Projects 15.755.144.41 14.949.988 Producting 247 Manay Renovate Locature Conter Sub-Basement Locature Center Sub-Basement MLB CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC Construction - Full Service 5.174.820.66 5.194.00 Renovate Health Center Renovate Health Center ACW ASSOCIATES INC Construction - Full Service 50.640.00 226.841.22 828.733 Renovate Health Center Renovate Health Center TURIE CONSTRUCTION CONFANLY Design - Construction 208.640.00 226.241.22 422.141.22 428.141.22 428.141.22 428.141.22 428.141.22 428.141.22 428.141.22 428.640.00 236.640.00 236.640.00 236.640.00 236.640.00 236.640.00 236.640.00 236.640.00 236.640.00 236.640.00 236.640.00 236.640.00 236.640.00 236.640.00 236.640.00 236.640.00 236.640.00 236.640.00 236.640.00 236.640.00 236.640.00 236.640.00	Jniv. Buffalo - North					
Total Univ. Buffaio - North Total State Total Projects F5755.48.41 4.5288.42 Linkership 44 Abbany Renovate Lecture Center South Renovate Lecture Center South MLB CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC Constatuction - Full Service 10.574.873.12 9.893.73 Renovate Health Center A0W ASSOCIATES INC Constatuction - Full Service 302.640.00 308.640.00 308.640.00 308.640.00 308.640.00 308.640.00 308.640.00 308.640.00 308.640.00 308.640.00 308.640.00 308.640.00 30.640.680.00 30.640.680.00 30.640.680.00 30.640.680.00 30.640.680.00 30.640.680.00 30.640.680.00 30.640.680.00 30.640.680.00 30.640.680.00 30.640.680.00 30.640.680.00 30.640.680.00 30.640.680.00 30.640.680.00 30.640.680.00 30.640.680.00 30.640.680.00 30.640.680.00 30.640.680.00 30.640.680.00 30.640.680.00 30.640.680.00 30.640.680.00 30.640.680.00 30.640.680.00 30.640.680.00 30.640.680.00 30.640.680.00 30.640.680.00 30.640.680.00 30.640.680.00 30.640.680.00 30.640.680.00 30.640.680.00 <t< td=""><td>Replace Electrical Service and Emergency Power Equipment- Cooke/Hochstetter</td><td>Replace Electrical Service - Cooke and Hochstetter</td><td>FERGUSON ELECTRIC CONSTRUCTION</td><td>Construction - Full Service</td><td>4,009,212.21</td><td>3,402,436.</td></t<>	Replace Electrical Service and Emergency Power Equipment- Cooke/Hochstetter	Replace Electrical Service - Cooke and Hochstetter	FERGUSON ELECTRIC CONSTRUCTION	Construction - Full Service	4,009,212.21	3,402,436.
Interset part Albany Encode Contract Construction Full Service 5,774,820,65 5,139,400 Senvorate Health Center Renovate Lecture Center Stuth Basement MLB CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC Construction - Full Service 5,774,820,65 5,139,400 Senvorate Health Center Renovate Health Center AOW ASSOCIATES INC Construction - Full Service 5,074,820,65 5,139,400 Senvorate Health Center Renovate Health Center TURNER CONSTRUCTION NOT LC Construction - Full Service 592,141,22 592,141,22 592,141,22 592,141,22 592,141,22 592,141,22 592,141,22 592,141,22 592,141,22 592,141,22 592,141,22 592,141,22 592,141,22 592,141,22 592,141,22 592,141,22 592,141,22 592,141,22 592,141,22 592,141,22 592,141,22 592,141,22 592,141,22 592,141,22 592,141,22 592,141,22 592,141,22 592,141,22 592,141,22 592,141,22 592,141,22 592,141,22 592,141,22 592,141,22 592,141,22 592,141,22 592,141,22 592,141,22 592,141,22 592,141,22 592,516,53	Renovate Cooke/Hochsetter Ph1	Renovate 5th Floor Cooke & Hochstetter Ph1	SAVARINO COMPANIES LLC	Construction - Full Service	11,745,936.20	11,547,552
Renovate Building 27 Construction - Full Service 30.064.005.00 28.06.40 28.06.40 28.06.40 28.06.40 28.06.40 28.06.40 28.06.40 28.06.40 28.06.40 28.06.40 28.06.40 28.06.40 28.06.40 28.06.40 28.06.40 28.06.40 28.06.40 28.06.40 28.06.40 28.06.40 28.06.40 28.06.40 28.06.40 28.06.40 28.06.40 28.06.40 28.06.40 28.06.40 28.06.40 28.06.40 28.06.40 28.06.40 28.06.40 28.06.40 28.06.40 28.06.40 28.06.40 28.06.40 28.06.40 28.06.40 28.06.40 28.06.40 28.06.40 28.06.40 28.06.40 28.06.40 28.06.40 28.06.40 28.06.40 28.06.40 28.06.40 28.06.40 28.06.40 28.06.40 28.06.40 28.06.40 28.06.40 28.06.40 28.06.40 28.06.40 28.06.40 28.06.40 28.06.40 28.06		Total Univ. Buffalo - North		2 Total Projects	15,755,148.41	14,949,988
Nervolate Health Center ADW ASSOCIATES INC Construction - Full Service 10,574,873,12 30,887,371 Renovate Health Center TURNER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY Beign - Construction - Full Service 30,89,734 30,89,734 30,89,734 30,89,734 30,89,734 30,89,734 30,89,734 30,89,734 30,89,734 30,89,734 30,89,734 30,89,734 30,89,734 30,89,734 30,89,734 30,89,734 30,89,734 30,89,734 30,89,734 30,89,734 30,89,734 30,89,734 30,89,734 30,89,734 30,89,734 30,89,734 30,89,734 30,89,74 30,89,74 30,89,74 30,89,74 30,89,74 30,89,74 30,89,74 30,89,74 30,89,74 30,70,76 30,89,74 30,70,76 30,89,74 30,70,76 30,89,74 30,70,76 30,89,74 30,70,76 30,89,74 30,70,76 30,89,74 30,70,76 30,70,76 30,70,76 30,70,76 30,70,76 30,70,76 30,70,76 30,70,76 30,70,76 30,70,76 30,70,76 30,70,76 30,70,76 30,70,76 30,70,76 30,70,76						
Renovate Health Center TURNER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY Renovate Health Center Parking Management Trailer Design - Construction AOW ASSOCIATES INC Design - Construction Construction - Full Service 29,94,00 29,94,00 Renovate Health Center Parking Management Trailer AOW ASSOCIATES INC Construction - Full Service 30,064,089,06 20,560,40 Renovate Building 27 Building 27 CONSIGLI CONSTRUCTION NY LLC Construction - Full Service 30,064,089,06 20,560,40 Total University at JIbary Total Research/University Centers Total Projects 21,211,90,00 919,43 Renovate Building 27 Building 27 Building 27 Construction - Full Service 30,064,089,06 28,560,40 Project Kamp Total Projects Total Projects 72,017,752,17 22,114 20,000 919,43 Renovate Building 27 Contract Title Contract Title Yendor Name Contract Type Est. Value Expert Lite Application - Full Service 72,25,27,33 1,717,94 Renovate Building 27 Construct School of Business Construction Minagement School of Business 14,619,40 14,942,065,54 4,518,922 Construct School of Business Construct School of Business Construct Ton I NC <	Renovate Sub-Basement Lecture Center South	Renovate Lecture Center Sub-Basement	MLB CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC	Construction - Full Service	5,174,820.65	5,139,402.
Renovate Health Center Parking Management Trailer AOW ASSOCIATES INC Management Construction - Full Service 922,141.22 922,141 922,141 922,141 922,141 922,141 922,141 922,141 922,141 922,141 922,141 922,141 922,141 922,141 922,141 922,141 922,141 922,141 922,141 922,141 922,141 922,141 922,141 922,141 922,141 922,141 922,141 922,141 922,141 922,141 922,141 922,141 922,141 922,141 922,141 922,141 922,141 922,141 923,141 923,141 923,141 923,141 923,141 923,141 923,141 923,141 923,141 923,141 923,141 923,141 930,050 923,141 930,050 930,051 930,143,050 930,143,050 930,143,050 930,143,050 930,143,050 930,143,050 930,143,050 930,143,050 930,143,050 930,143,050 930,143,050 930,143,050 930,143,050 930,143,050 930,143,050 930,143,050 930,143,050 930,143,050	Renovate Health Center	Renovate Health Center	AOW ASSOCIATES INC	Construction - Full Service	10,574,873.12	9,889,735.
Removate Health Center Parking Management Trailer AOW ASSOCIATES INC Construction - Full Service 922,141.22 922,141 Seriovate Building 27 Renovate Building 27 CONSIGLI CONSTRUCTION NY LLC Construction - Full Service 30.064.089.06 26.560.00 Renovate Building 27- Business Administration GILBANE BUILDING COMPANY Enclaration - Full Service 30.064.089.06 919.433 Total University at Albany Total University at Albany 42.81.910.00 919.433 Project Name Construction - Full Service 27.3617.252.11 266.497.214 Project Name Construction - Full Service 6.413.859.25 6.413.859.25 6.413.859.25 6.413.859.25 6.413.859.25 6.413.859.25 6.413.859.25 6.413.859.25 6.413.859.25 6.413.859.25 6.413.859.25 6.413.859.25 6.413.859.25 6.413.859.25 6.413.859.25 6.413.859.25 6.413.859.25 6.413.859.25 6.413.859.25 6.413.859.25 6.413.859.25 6.413.859.25 6.413.859.25 6.413.859.25 6.413.859.25 6.413.859.25 6.413.859.25 6.413.859.25 6.413.859.25 6.413.859.25 6.413.859.25 6.413.859.25		Renovate Health Center	TURNER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	U U	269,640.00	269,640.
Renovate Building 27- Business Administration GILBANE BUILDING COMPANY Design - Construction Management 5 Total Projects 1,281,190.00 919.43 919.43 Total Research/University Centers Technology Colleges 28 Total Projects 23 Total Projects 23,017,252.11 266,097,205 Project Name Contract Title Vendor Name Contract Type Est. Value Expend L Project Name Contract Title Vendor Name Construction - Full Service 6,413,859,25 6,413,859,25 Project Name Contract Title Vendor Name Construction - Full Service 6,413,859,25 6,413,859,25 Project Name Construction - Full Service Construction - Full Service 6,413,859,25 6,413,859,25 6,413,859,25 Project Name Construction Of Road / Rehabilitate Parking Lots and Landsceanine Burche Plaza Improvements CONDOS BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CORP Construction - Full Service 1,725,257,63 1,774,945 Construction Manager, New Business School OLA CONSULTING ENGINEERS PC Design - Construction Management Construction - Full Service 1,647,020,53 1,674,202 Construction Manager, New Business Bidg and Conklin Hall Rehabilitation STALCO CONSTRUCTION INC Construction - Full Service 1,674,202,53 1,674,202 Construction - Full Service Construction - Full Service 1,674,202,53 <t< td=""><td></td><td>Renovate Health Center Parking Management Trailer</td><td>AOW ASSOCIATES INC</td><td></td><td>922,141.22</td><td>922,141.2</td></t<>		Renovate Health Center Parking Management Trailer	AOW ASSOCIATES INC		922,141.22	922,141.2
Maragement 5 Total Projects 44,286,774.05 43,707.75 Total Besearch/University at Albany Technology Colspan 46,286,774.05 43,707.75 Total Research/University Centers Technology Colspan Technology Colspan 46,286,774.05 43,707.75 Total Research/University at Albany Technology Colspan Yender Name Contract Type Est. Value Expone L ************************************	Renovate Building 27	Renovate Building 27	CONSIGLI CONSTRUCTION NY LLC	Construction - Full Service	30,064,089.06	26,560,407
Total Research/University Center 43,206,754.08 43,700,76 28 total Projects 28 tot		Renovate Building 27- Business Administration	GILBANE BUILDING COMPANY	0	1,281,190.00	919,437.
Technology Colleges Contract Title Vendor Name Contract Type Est. Value Expend L Striningdale State Coll Reconfigure Loop Road / Rehabilitate Parking Lots and Landscaping LASER INDUSTRIES Construction - Full Service 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,414,819.25 1,49,62,061 <td< td=""><td>Total University at Albany</td><td></td><td></td><td>48,286,754.05</td><td>43,700,764</td></td<>		Total University at Albany			48,286,754.05	43,700,764
Project Name Contract Title Vendor Name Contract Type Est. Value Expend L Farmingdate State Coll	Total Research/University Ce	enters		28 Total Projects	273,617,252.11	266,497,214.
Farmingdale State Coll According Reconfigure Loop Road / Rehabilitate Parking Lots and Landscaping Bunche Plaza Improvements LASER INDUSTRIES Construction - Full Service 6,413,859,25 6,413,859,25 6,413,859,25 6,413,859,25 6,413,859,25 6,413,859,25 6,413,859,25 6,413,859,25 6,413,859,25 6,413,859,25 6,413,859,25 6,413,859,25 6,413,859,25 6,413,859,25 6,413,859,25 6,413,859,25 6,413,859,25 6,413,859,25 6,413,859,25 6,413,859,25 6,413,859,25 6,413,859,25 6,413,859,25 6,413,859,25 6,413,859,25 6,413,859,25 6,413,859,25 6,413,859,25 6,413,859,25 6,413,859,25 6,413,859,25 6,413,859,25 6,413,859,25 6,413,859,25 6,413,859,25 6,413,859,25 6,413,859,25 6,413,859,25 6,413,859,25 6,413,859,25 6,413,859,25 6,413,859,25 6,413,859,25 6,413,859,25 6,413,859,25 6,419,20,65 49,20,65,54 19,492,065,54 19,492,065,54 19,492,065,54 19,492,065,54 19,492,065,54 19,492,065,54 19,492,065,54 149,619,40 149,532 2,303,96 Market Behabilitate Conklin Hall JACOBS PROJECT MANAGEMENT CO Design - Construction - JOCS 47,599,54 45,165 <		Technology C	olleges			
Rehabilitate Roadways/Walkways/Landscaping Reconfigure Loop Road / Rehabilitate Parking Lots and Landscaping LASER INDUSTRIES Construction - Full Service 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859.25 6,413,859	Project Name	Contract Title	Vendor Name	Contract Type	Est. Value	Expend LT
Landscamin Bunche Plaza ImprovementsCONDOS BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CORPConstruction - Full Service1,725,257.631,717,947Construct School of BusinessConstruct School of BusinessSTALCO CONSTRUCTION INCConstruction - Full Service19,492,065.5419,492,065.54Commissioning Agent- New Business SchoolOLA CONSULTING ENGINEERS PCDesign - Commissioning149,619.40149,533Construction Manager, New Business Bidg and Conklin HallJACOBS PROJECT MANAGEMENT CO ManagementDesign - Construction Management2,396,553.672,320,394Rehabilitate Conklin HallRehabilitate Conklin HallJACOBS PROJECT MANAGEMENT CO VOLMAR CONSTRUCTION INCDesign - Construction Construction - JOCS47,589,5445,163Rehabilitate Conklin HallRehabilitate Conklin HallSTALCO CONSTRUCTION INCConstruction - Full Service10,726,882,1710,725,997Rehab Conklin HallCond Feunge AreaVOLMAR CONSTRUCTION INCConstruction - Full Service1,674,202,531,674,202Rehab Conklin HallCond Feunge AreaVOLMAR CONSULTING ENGINEERS PCDesign - Commissioning93,925.0088,664Commissioning Agent- Rehab Conklin HallOLA CONSULTING ENGINEERS PCDesign - Construction - Full Service1,725,927,631,745,422Rehab Conklin HallVOLMAR CONSTRUCTION INCConstruction - Full Service1,674,202,631,674,202,63Rehab Conklin HallOLA CONSULTING ENGINEERS PCDesign - Construction - Full Service1,951,997,051,745,422Water System Improvements, Phase 2BANCKER CONSTRUCTION	Farmingdale State Coll					
Bunche Plaza ImprovementsCONDOS BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CORPConstruction - Full Service1,725,257.631,717,94Construct School of BusinessConstruct School of BusinessSTALCO CONSTRUCTION INCConstruction - Full Service19,492,065.5419,492,065.54Commissioning Agent- New Business SchoolOLA CONSULTING ENGINEERS PCDesign - Commissioning149,619.40149,533Construction Manager, New Business Bidg and Conklin Hall Accoss ProJect MANAGEMENT CODesign - Construction2,396,653.672,320,394Rehabilitate Conklin Hall Accoss Provide Refuge AreaVOLMAR CONSTRUCTION INCConstruction - JOCS47,589.5445,168Rehabilitate Conklin HallConstruction NICConstruction - Full Service10,726,882.1710,725,993Rehabilitate Conklin HallConstruction NICConstruction - Full Service1,674,202.531,674,202Commissioning Agent- Rehab Conklin HallOLA CONSULTING ENGINEERS PCDesign - Commissioning93,925.0085,666Maritime CollegeTotal Farmingdale State Coll9 Total Projects42,719,954.7342,624,822Water System Improvements, Phase 2Water System Improvements, Phase 2G & M EARTH MOVING INCConstruction - Full Service1,951,997.051,745,453Water System Improvements, Phase 2G & M EARTH MOVING INCConstruction - Full Service1,463,812.351,463,812.351,463,812.35Water System Improvements, Phase 2Rehab/Upgrade HVAC Systems Various BidgsEX AIR INCConstruction - Full Service4,092,913.834,092,913.83	Rehabilitate Roadways/Walkways/ Landscaping	o	LASER INDUSTRIES	Construction - Full Service	6,413,859.25	6,413,859.
Commissioning Agent- New Business School OLA CONSULTING ENGINEERS PC Design - Commissioning 149,619.40 149,533 Construction Manager, New Business Bidg and Conklin Hall JACOBS PROJECT MANAGEMENT CO Design - Construction 2,396,553.67 2,303,98 Nanagement JOCS Provide Refuge Area VOLMAR CONSTRUCTION INC Construction - JOCS 47,589.54 45,163 Rehabilitate Conklin Hall Rehabilitate Conklin Hall STALCO CONSTRUCTION INC Construction - JOCS 10,726,882.17 10,726,982.17 10,726,982.17 10,726,982.17 10,726,982.17 10,726,982.17 10,726,982.17 10,726,982.17 10,726,982.17 10,726,982.17 10,726,982.17 10,726,982.17 10,726,982.17 10,726,982.17 10,726,982.17 10,726,982.17 10,726,982.17 10,726,982.17 10,726,982.17 10,726,982.17 10,726,982.17 10,726,982.17 10,726,982.17 10,726,982.17 10,726,982.17 10,726,982.17 10,726,982.17 10,726,982.17 10,726,982.17 10,726,982.17 10,726,982.17 10,726,982.17 10,726,982.17 10,726,982.17 10,726,982.17 10,726,982.17 10,726,982.17 10,726,982.17 10,726,982.17 10,726,982.17 10,726,982.17 10,726,982.17 10,726			CONDOS BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CORP	Construction - Full Service	1,725,257.63	1,717,947.
Construction Manager, New Business Bldg and Conklin Hall JACOBS PROJECT MANAGEMENT CO Design - Construction Management 2,396,553.67 2,320,394 Rehabilitation JOCS Provide Refuge Area VOLMAR CONSTRUCTION INC Construction - JOCS 47,589.54 45,162 Rehabilitate Conklin Hall Rehabilitate Conklin Hall STALCO CONSTRUCTION INC Construction - Full Service 10,726,882.17 10,726,882.17 10,726,882.17 10,726,882.17 10,726,882.17 10,726,882.17 10,726,882.17 10,726,882.17 10,726,882.17 10,726,882.17 10,726,882.17 10,726,882.17 10,726,882.17 10,726,882.17 10,726,882.17 10,726,882.17 10,726,882.17 10,726,882.17 10,726,882.17 10,726,882.17 10,726,882.17 10,726,882.17 10,726,882.17 10,726,882.17 10,726,882.17 10,726,882.17 10,726,882.17 10,726,882.17 10,726,882.17 10,726,882.17 10,726,882.17 10,726,882.17 10,726,882.17 10,726,882.17 10,726,882.17 10,726,882.17 10,726,882.17 10,726,882.17 10,726,882.17 10,726,882.17 10,726,882.17 10,726,882.17 10,726,882.17 10,726,882.17 10,726,882.17 10,726,882.17 10,726,882.17 10,726,882.17 10,726,882.17	Construct School of Business	Construct School of Business	STALCO CONSTRUCTION INC	Construction - Full Service	19,492,065.54	19,492,065
Rehabilitation Management JOCS Provide Refuge Area VOLMAR CONSTRUCTION INC Construction - JOCS 47,589.54 45,167 Rehabilitate Conklin Hall Rehabilitate Conklin Hall STALCO CONSTRUCTION INC Construction - Full Service 10,726,882.17 10,725,993 Rehabilitate Conklin Hall Rehabilitate Conklin Hall CNA ENTERPRISES INC Construction - Full Service 1,674,202.53 1,674,202.53 1,674,202.53 1,674,202.53 1,674,202.53 1,674,202.53 1,674,202.53 1,674,202.53 1,674,202.53 1,674,202.53 1,674,202.53 1,674,202.53 1,674,202.53 1,674,202.53 1,674,202.53 1,674,202.53 1,674,202.53 1,674,202.53 1,674,202.53 1,674,202.53 1,674,202.53 1,674,202.53 1,674,202.53 1,674,202.53 1,674,202.53 1,674,202.53 1,674,202.53 1,674,202.53 1,674,202.53 1,674,202.53 1,674,202.53 1,674,202.53 1,674,202.53 1,674,202.53 1,674,202.53 1,674,202.53 1,674,202.53 1,674,202.53 1,674,202.53 1,674,202.53 1,674,202.53 1,574,545 1,575,992.53 1,575,992.53 1,575,992.53 1,575,992.53 1,575,992.53 1,575,992.53 1,575,992.53						
JOCS Provide Refuge AreaVOLMAR CONSTRUCTION INCConstruction - JOCS47,589.5445,163Rehabilitate Conklin HallSTALCO CONSTRUCTION INCConstruction - Full Service10,726,882.1710,725,993Rehabilitate Conklin HallSTALCO CONSTRUCTION INCConstruction - Full Service1,674,202.531,674,202Rehabilitate Conklin Hall, Phase 1CNA ENTERPRISES INCConstruction - Full Service1,674,202.531,674,202Commissioning Agent- Rehab Conklin HallOLA CONSULTING ENGINEERS PCDesign - Commissioning93,925.0085,666Mater System Improvements, Phase 2BANCKER CONSTRUCTION CORPConstruction - Full Service1,951,997.051,745,454Water System Improvements, Phase 2G & M EARTH MOVING INCConstruction - Full Service1,463,812.351,463,812Water System Improvements, Phase 2G & M EARTH MOVING INCConstruction - Full Service1,463,812.351,463,812Rehab/Upgrade HVAC Systems Various BldgsEX AIR INCConstruction - Full Service4,092,913.834,092,913		Commissioning Agent- New Business School	OLA CONSULTING ENGINEERS PC	Design - Commissioning	149,619.40	149,532.
Rehabilitate Conklin HallRehabilitate Conklin HallSTALCO CONSTRUCTION INCConstruction - Full Service10,726,882.1710,725,982Rehab Conklin HallRehab Conklin HallCNA ENTERPRISES INCConstruction - Full Service1,674,202.531,674,202Commissioning Agent- Rehab Conklin HallOLA CONSULTING ENGINEERS PCDesign - Commissioning93,925.0085,666Total Farmingdale State Coll9 Total Projects42,719,954.7342,624,822Water System Improvements, Phase 2BBANCKER CONSTRUCTION CORPConstruction - Full Service1,951,997.051,745,456Water System Improvements, Phase 2G & M EARTH MOVING INCConstruction - Full Service1,463,812.351,463,812Water System Improvements, Phase 2G & M EARTH MOVING INCConstruction - Full Service4,092,913.834,092,913		Construction Manager, New Business Bldg and Conklin Hall		Design - Construction		
Commissioning Agent- Rehab Conklin Hall OLA CONSULTING ENGINEERS PC Design - Commissioning 93,925.00 85,666 Total Farmingdale State Coll 9 Total Projects 42,719,954.73 42,624,827 Maritime College Mater System Improvements, Phase 2 Mater System Improvements, Phase 2B BANCKER CONSTRUCTION CORP Construction - Full Service 1,951,997.05 1,745,456 Water System Improvements, Phase 2 G & M EARTH MOVING INC Construction - Full Service 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.3		Construction Manager, New Business Bldg and Conklin Hall Rehabilitation	JACOBS PROJECT MANAGEMENT CO	Design - Construction Management	2,396,553.67	2,320,396
Total Farmingdale State Coll 9 Total Projects 42,719,954.73 42,624,824 Maritime College Water System Improvements, Phase 2 BANCKER CONSTRUCTION CORP Construction - Full Service 1,951,997.05 1,745,454 Water System Improvements, Phase 2 G & M EARTH MOVING INC Construction - Full Service 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35	Rehabilitate Conklin Hall	Construction Manager, New Business Bldg and Conklin Hall Rehabilitation JOCS Provide Refuge Area	JACOBS PROJECT MANAGEMENT CO VOLMAR CONSTRUCTION INC	Design - Construction Management Construction - JOCS	2,396,553.67 47,589.54	2,320,396 45,165
Maritime College Water System Improvements, Phase 2 Water System Improvements, Phase 2B BANCKER CONSTRUCTION CORP Construction - Full Service 1,951,997.05 1,745,454 Water System Improvements, Phase 2 G & M EARTH MOVING INC Construction - Full Service 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 Rehab/Upgrade HVAC Systems Various Bldgs Rehab/Upgrade HVAC Systems Various Bldgs EX AIR INC Construction - Full Service 4,092,913.83 4,092,913	Rehabilitate Conklin Hall	Construction Manager, New Business Bldg and Conklin Hall Rehabilitation JOCS Provide Refuge Area Rehabilitate Conklin Hall	JACOBS PROJECT MANAGEMENT CO VOLMAR CONSTRUCTION INC STALCO CONSTRUCTION INC	Design - Construction Management Construction - JOCS Construction - Full Service	2,396,553.67 47,589.54 10,726,882.17	2,320,396 45,165 10,725,993
Maritime College Water System Improvements, Phase 2 Water System Improvements, Phase 2B BANCKER CONSTRUCTION CORP Construction - Full Service 1,951,997.05 1,745,454 Water System Improvements, Phase 2 G & M EARTH MOVING INC Construction - Full Service 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 Rehab/Upgrade HVAC Systems Various Bldgs Rehab/Upgrade HVAC Systems Various Bldgs EX AIR INC Construction - Full Service 4,092,913.83 4,092,913	Rehabilitate Conklin Hall	Construction Manager, New Business Bldg and Conklin Hall Rehabilitation JOCS Provide Refuge Area Rehabilitate Conklin Hall Rehab Conklin Hall, Phase 1	JACOBS PROJECT MANAGEMENT CO VOLMAR CONSTRUCTION INC STALCO CONSTRUCTION INC CNA ENTERPRISES INC	Design - Construction Management Construction - JOCS Construction - Full Service Construction - Full Service	2,396,553.67 47,589.54 10,726,882.17 1,674,202.53	2,320,396 45,165 10,725,993 1,674,202
Water System Improvements, Phase 2 Water System Improvements, Phase 2B BANCKER CONSTRUCTION CORP Construction - Full Service 1,951,997.05 1,745,454 Water System Improvements, Phase 2 G & M EARTH MOVING INC Construction - Full Service 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,463,812.35 1,962,913.83 1,9	Rehabilitate Conklin Hall	Construction Manager, New Business Bldg and Conklin Hall Rehabilitation JOCS Provide Refuge Area Rehabilitate Conklin Hall Rehab Conklin Hall, Phase 1 Commissioning Agent- Rehab Conklin Hall	JACOBS PROJECT MANAGEMENT CO VOLMAR CONSTRUCTION INC STALCO CONSTRUCTION INC CNA ENTERPRISES INC	Design - Construction Management Construction - JOCS Construction - Full Service Construction - Full Service Design - Commissioning	2,396,553.67 47,589.54 10,726,882.17 1,674,202.53 93,925.00	2,320,396 45,165 10,725,993 1,674,202 85,666
Rehab/Upgrade HVAC Systems Various Bldgs Rehab/Upgrade HVAC Systems Various Bldgs EX AIR INC Construction - Full Service 4,092,913.83 4,092,913		Construction Manager, New Business Bldg and Conklin Hall Rehabilitation JOCS Provide Refuge Area Rehabilitate Conklin Hall Rehab Conklin Hall, Phase 1 Commissioning Agent- Rehab Conklin Hall	JACOBS PROJECT MANAGEMENT CO VOLMAR CONSTRUCTION INC STALCO CONSTRUCTION INC CNA ENTERPRISES INC	Design - Construction Management Construction - JOCS Construction - Full Service Construction - Full Service Design - Commissioning	2,396,553.67 47,589.54 10,726,882.17 1,674,202.53 93,925.00	149,532. 2,320,396. 45,165. 10,725,993. 1,674,202. 85,666. 42,624,829 .
	Rehabilitate Conklin Hall Maritime College Water System Improvements, Phase 2	Construction Manager, New Business Bldg and Conklin Hall Rehabilitation JOCS Provide Refuge Area Rehabilitate Conklin Hall Rehab Conklin Hall, Phase 1 Commissioning Agent- Rehab Conklin Hall Total Farmingdale State Coll	JACOBS PROJECT MANAGEMENT CO VOLMAR CONSTRUCTION INC STALCO CONSTRUCTION INC CNA ENTERPRISES INC OLA CONSULTING ENGINEERS PC	Design - Construction Management Construction - JOCS Construction - Full Service Construction - Full Service Design - Commissioning 9 Total Projects	2,396,553.67 47,589.54 10,726,882.17 1,674,202.53 93,925.00 42,719,954.73	2,320,396 45,165 10,725,993 1,674,202 85,666
Commissioning - Upgrade/ Rehab HVAC Various Buildings SYSKA HENNESSY GROUP INC Design - Commissioning 89,850.00 82,392	Maritime College	Construction Manager, New Business Bldg and Conklin Hall Rehabilitation JOCS Provide Refuge Area Rehabilitate Conklin Hall Rehab Conklin Hall, Phase 1 Commissioning Agent- Rehab Conklin Hall Total Farmingdale State Coll Water System Improvements, Phase 2B	JACOBS PROJECT MANAGEMENT CO VOLMAR CONSTRUCTION INC STALCO CONSTRUCTION INC CNA ENTERPRISES INC OLA CONSULTING ENGINEERS PC BANCKER CONSTRUCTION CORP	Design - Construction Management Construction - JOCS Construction - Full Service Construction - Full Service Design - Commissioning 9 Total Projects Construction - Full Service	2,396,553.67 47,589.54 10,726,882.17 1,674,202.53 93,925.00 42,719,954.73 1,951,997.05	2,320,396 45,165 10,725,993 1,674,202 85,666 42,624,829
	Maritime College	Construction Manager, New Business Bldg and Conklin Hall Rehabilitation JOCS Provide Refuge Area Rehabilitate Conklin Hall Rehab Conklin Hall, Phase 1 Commissioning Agent- Rehab Conklin Hall Total Farmingdale State Coll Water System Improvements, Phase 2B Water System Improvements, Phase 2	JACOBS PROJECT MANAGEMENT CO VOLMAR CONSTRUCTION INC STALCO CONSTRUCTION INC CNA ENTERPRISES INC OLA CONSULTING ENGINEERS PC	Design - Construction Management Construction - JOCS Construction - Full Service Design - Commissioning 9 Total Projects Construction - Full Service Construction - Full Service	2,396,553.67 47,589.54 10,726,882.17 1,674,202.53 93,925.00 42,719,954.73 1,951,997.05 1,463,812.35	2,320,396 45,165 10,725,993 1,674,202 85,666 42,624,829 1,745,458

	Technology Co	olleges			
Project Name	Contract Title	Vendor Name	Contract Type	Est. Value	Expend LTE
	Replace Roofs, Various Buildings	RISING SUN CONSTRUCTION LLC	Construction - Full Service	2,039,530.49	1,936,726.0
	Replace Roof - Marvin Tode Building	DIMITRI ENTERPRISES INC	Construction - Full Service	1,200,287.00	1,094,469.00
	Replace Roof - Marvin Tode Building	AHURA CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT INC	Construction - Full Service	121,667.55	121,667.55
Rehabilitate Athletic Field	Rehab Athletic Field	APPLIED LANDSCAPE TECHNOLOGIES	Construction - Full Service	863,653.85	863,653.85
	Total Maritime College		8 Total Projects	11,823,712.12	11,401,093.22
SUNY Canton					
Rehabilitate Exterior Envelope Dana Hall	Rehabilitate Exterior Envelope Dana Hall	NORTHERN TIER CONTRACTING INC	Construction - Full Service	3,687,719.04	3,677,469.00
Rehab Water Distribution System & Related Site Infrastructure	Rehab Water Distribution System & Related Site Infrastructure	JE SHEEHAN CONTRACTING CORP	Construction - Full Service	3,607,891.07	3,607,891.07
Replace Underground Natural Gas and Site Lighting Systems, Campus Wide		PERRAS EXCAVATING INC	Construction - Full Service	1,749,884.03	1,749,884.03
Wide	Campus Wide Total SUNY Canton		3 Total Projects	9,045,494.14	9,035,244.10
SUNY Cobleskill					
Renovate Bouck Hall Theater, Gym and Lobby	Renovate Bouck Theater, Gym and Lobby	HOOSICK VALLEY CONTRACTORS INC	Construction - Full Service	4,509,339.84	4,504,230.50
Center for Agriculture and Natural Resources	Center for Agriculture and Natural Resources	J KOKOLAKIS CONTRACTING INC	Construction - Full Service	39,292,906.60	38,655,840.60
	Center for Agriculture and Natural Resources - Commissioning Services	GENESYS ENGINEERING PC	Design - Commissioning	195,863.00	171,898.80
	Construction Manager Scheduling Services	TURNER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	Design - Construction Management	38,079.60	38,079.60
	Total SUNY Cobleskill		4 Total Projects	44,036,189.04	43,370,049.50
SUNY Delhi					
Replace Roof and Exhaust Fans Evenden Hall	Replace Roof Evenden Hall	TITAN ROOFING INC	Construction - Full Service	648,291.25	592,439.25
	Repl Exhaust Fans & Upgrade Fume Hood Controls Evenden Hall	J & K PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC	Construction - Full Service	1,036,955.92	1,036,955.92
Upgrade Mechanical Systems Various Buildings	Upgrade Mechanical Systems Various Buildings	WILKINS MECHANICAL INC	Construction - Full Service	2,750,932.18	2,750,932.18
Replace Windows & Refinish Exterior Walls - Bush Hall	Replace Windows & Refinish Exterior Walls - Bush Hall	FAHS CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC	Construction - Full Service	2,375,799.43	2,328,136.00
Replace Roofs- Various Buildings	Replace Roofs- Various Buildings	MID-STATE INDUSTRIES LTD	Construction - Full Service	663,325.66	657,129.81
	Total SUNY Delhi		5 Total Projects	7,475,304.44	7,365,593.16
SUNY Polytech					
Renovate Bio-Chemistry Lab JOC	397A5 JOCS	CUTTING EDGE GRP LLC	Construction - JOCS	593,673.08	593,673.08
	Total SUNY Polytech		1 Total Project	593,673.08	593,673.08
Total Technology Colleges			30 Total Projects	115,694,327.55	114,390,482.29
	University-W				
Project Name	Contract Title	Vendor Name	Contract Type	Est. Value	Expend LTD
System Administration Rehab Plaza Garage Deck	Rehab Plaza Garage Deck - Priority 1 and 2 Repairs	DEBRINO CAULKING ASSOC INC	Construction - Full Service	348,452.10	348,452.10
	Rehab Plaza Garage Deck Level 5 Connection Replacement	LUPINI CONSTRUCTION INC	Construction - Full Service	315,783.28	298.707.28
Mechanical Systems Upgrade Ph 2	Mechanical Systems Upgrade Ph 2	DIGESARE MECHANICAL INC	Construction - Full Service	821,730.91	821,730.9
				, ,	,
	Abate Basement Crawlspace	SUNSHINE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES INC	Construction - Full Service	183,118.94	181,454.60
Interior Rehab - SUNY Plaza Building Towers	Interior Rehab - SUNY Plaza Center Tower Floors 6-12	SANO-RUBIN CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC	Construction - Full Service	4,216,904.69	3,970,173.00

University-Wide						
Project Name	Contract Title	Vendor Name	Contract Type	Est. Value	Expend LTD	
	Interior Rehab - SUNY Plaza Building Towers	SANO-RUBIN CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC	Construction - Full Service	1,117,671.56	1,117,671.56	
Replace Federal Building Windows	Replace Federal Building Windows	FLOWER CITY GLASS CO OF NY LLC	Construction - Full Service	1,462,803.34	1,333,503.75	
	Total System Administration		7 Total Projects	8,466,464.82	8,071,693.20	
Total University-Wide			7 Total Projects	8,466,464.82	8,071,693.20	
Completed Projects Grand Total			174 Total Projects	1,104,103,794.53	1,078,906,584.99	